Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

	Route to DNR Bureau:			
Verification Only of Fill and Seal	Drinking Water	Watershed/Was	tewater X R	emediation/Redevelopment
remounder only or mand odd.	Waste Managemer	nt Other:		
1. Well Location Information		2. Facility / Owner Infor	mation	
County WI Unique Well # of	Hicap #	Facility Name	10.0	
Douglas Removed Well	_	SWLP Form Facility ID (FID or PWS)	ner MGP	
4 /-	nat Code Method Code	racility ID (1 ID 01 P VV3)		
	DD GPS008	License/Permit/Monitoring #		
-92.072165 W	DDM OTH001	BRRTS No. :	02-16-2	75446
	ownship Range E			
or Gov't Lot# 13	49 N 14 X W	Superior Way Present Well Owner	ter, Light	Power
Well Street Address E 1st Street		Same As	Above	
Well City, Village or Town	Well ZIP Code	Mailing Address of Present C)wner	
Superior	54880	2915 Hill 1	Ave	
Subdivision Name	Lot#	City of Present Owner	Sta	AND CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF
		Superior		VI 54880
	Vell # of Replacement Well	4. Pump, Liner, Screen,		The state of the s
Tests Complete	NA	Pump and piping removed	?	Yes No No N/A
3. Filled & Sealed Well / Drillhole / Boreho		Liner(s) removed?		Yes No N/A
Monitoring Well	ction Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	Liner(s) perforated? Screen removed?		Yes No N/A
Water Well	3 - 22/2020	Casing left in place?		Yes No N/A Yes No N/A
If a Well Constr	uction Report is available,		· · · · · · · · ·	
Borehole / Drillhole please attach. Construction Type:		Was casing cut off below s Did sealing material rise to		Yes No N/A
		Did sealing material rise to		Yes No N/A Yes No N/A
Drilled X Driven (Sandpoint)	Dug	If yes, was hole retopp		Yes No N/A
Other (specify):		If bentonite chips were use		
Formation Type:		with water from a known s		Yes No X N/A
	edrock	Required Method of Placing	,	
Total Well Depth From Ground Surface (ft.) Casin	ng Diameter (in.)	Conductor Pipe-Gravity		0 .1
13	2.0"	Screened & Poured (Bentonite Chips)	Other (Explain):	Caravity
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.) Casi	ng Depth (ft.)	Sealing Materials		
3.25"	3	Neat Cement Grout	Cor	ncrete
Was well annular space grouted? Yes	V No Ulakaawa	Sand-Cement (Concret	e) Grout Ber	ntonite Chips
	No Unknown	For Monitoring Wells and Mo		
If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to V	Vater (feet)	Bentonite Chips	Bentonite -	- Cement Grout
NA	3	Granular Bentonite		- Sand Slurry
5. Material Used to Fill Well / Drillhole		From (ft.) To (ft.)	lo. Yards, Sacks Seala Volume (circle one	ant or Mix Ratio or Mud Weight
Bentonite Crumbles (Ben	seal	Surface 16	1/2	NA
Don't Comment			101	7011
			10	
6. Comments				
LIF-45				
7. Supervision of Work			DNR	Use Only
		ling & Sealing or Verification	Date Received	Noted By
Dakota Technologies Co.	(mm/dd/yy	yy) 7/22/2020		
Street or Route		lephone Number	Comments	
5001 Boone Ave N		763) 424 4803		
City		Signature of Person Doing W		Date Signed
New HODE IN	N 55428	Van Inon	mosson	7/27/2020

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

Verification Only of Fill	and Seal		rinking Water		Watershed/Wa	stewater	X Remedi	ation/Redevelopment
voimounon only or i		v	Vaste Manageme	nt 🔲	Other:			
1. Well Location Information	i			2. Facility	Owner Info	mation		建筑型的 有
		Hicap #		Facility Name		1.2	. 0	
Douglas Remov	ved Well			SWL	.P forr	mer Mc	at 1	
A	ons) Format	Codo	Method Code	Facility ID (FI	D or PWS)			
Latitude / Longitude (see instruction	,		GPS008					
46 726651	и Ц	טט	SCR002		nit/Monitoring#			
-92.072533	w	DDM	OTH001	BRRT	15 No.	02-16	- 2754	146
1/4 / 1/4	Section Tow	vnship	Range E	Original Well	Owner			
or Gov't Lot #	13 4	49 N	14 X W	Super	ior Wa	ter Light	ht 1 Po	wer
Well Street Address				Present Well	Owner	,		
E 1st Street				San	re As	Above		
Well City, Village or Town		Well	ZIP Code	1	ess of Present	1		
Superior		2	54880		T Hill	Ave		
Subdivision Name		Lot#		City of Prese			State	ZIP Code
				Super			WI	54880
Reason for Removal from Service	WI Unique We	II # of Re	eplacement Well			ı, Casing & S	ealing Mate	Appropriate the second
Tests Complete		NA		1	piping remove	d?		Yes No X N/A
3. Filled & Sealed Well / Dril	lhole / Borenole	in to an	nation	Liner(s) re				Yes No N/A
Monitoring Well	Original Construction			Liner(s) pe				Yes No N/A
	7/13	- 28	12020	Screen rei			Cont	Yes 🔀 No 🔲 N/A
Water Well	If a Well Construct		- f -	Casing lef	t in place?			Yes X No N/A
X Borehole / Drillhole	please attach.			Was casin	g cut off below	surface?	X	Yes No N/A
Construction Type:	American Constitution and Constitution and Constitution of Con		A A THE COURSE AND ADDRESS OF THE COURSE OF	Did sealing	g material rise	to surface?	X	Yes No N/A
Drilled X Driven (Sandpoint)	Du	g	Did materi	al settle after 2	24 hours?		Yes X No N/A
Other (specify):				If yes,	was hole retor	oped?		Yes No N/A
Formation Type:					e chips were u from a known	sed, were they h	nydrated	Yes No No N/A
☐ Unconsolidated Formation	Bedr	ook		-		g Sealing Materi		THE LITTLE AND THE PROPERTY OF
12 21			- /: - \	1	ctor Pipe-Gravi		aı tor Pipe-Pump	and
Total Well Depth From Ground Su	mace (it.) Casing	Diamete	~ 11	-	ed & Poured		100	. 1
17		0.0		Bentoı) لــــا	nite Chips)	Other (E	Explain):	VITY
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.)	Casing	Depth (f	t.)	Sealing Mate	erials			
3.25"		4		Neat C	ement Grout		Concrete	
		VI.		Sand-C	Cement (Concr	ete) Grout	Bentonite	e Chips
Was well annular space grouted?	Yes	X No	Unknown	For Monitoria	ng Wells and M	Monitoring Well E	Boreholes Onl	y:
If yes, to what depth (feet)?	Depth to Wat	er (feet)		Benton	ite Chips	Be	ntonite - Cem	ent Grout
NA		4		Granul	ar Bentonite	Ве	ntonite - Sand	d Slurry
5. Material Used to Fill Well	/ Drillhole			From (ft.)	To (ft.)	No. Yards, Sac		
	Manager of the last of the las	11		4 BARBERS	ALTERNATION OF THE PARTY OF THE	Volume (ci	icle one)	Mud Weight
Bentonite Crumble	es (Bense	al)		Surface	16	-/-	A	NA
				-				
6. Comments			NEWS TO SHEET THE					
-4	AND THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF							
SLIF-32								
7. Supervision of Work							DNR Use	
Name of Person or Firm Doing Fil		ense #			or Verification	Date Receive	d	Noted By
Vakota Technolog	gies Co.		(mm/dd/y	10	112020			
Street or Route	x 1		1	elephone Num		Comments		
	VE N				4 4803			
City	State		Code	Signature of	Person Doing		Da	ate Signed
NOW HODE	MA	1 =	55428	Var.	1/10	engthe to		7/27/2020

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

	Route to DNR Bureau:		Western Committee of the Committee of th			****
Verification Only of Fill and Seal	Drinking Water		Watershed/Was	stewater	X Remedi	ation/Redevelopment
	Waste Managemer	nt 🔲	Other:		THE RESERVE THE PARTY OF THE PA	
1. Well Location information		2 Facility	Owner Info	mation		
County WI Unique Well # of Removed Well	licap #	Facility Name	9			or to the second
Douglas NA			-P Form	ner MC	rt	
Latitude / Longitude (see instructions) Format (Code Method Code	Facility ID (F	ID or PWS)			
46.726908 N D	D GPS008	License/Derm	nit/Monitoring #			
-92.072919 w	DM SCR002				- 7700	ran 2
	nship Range F	Original Wall	Owner -			
	19 N 14 X W	Sugar	Owner Wa	too I int	L J P	
Well Street Address	1 1 7 7 1	Present Well	Owner	ici, Ligh	41 . 15	LVCI
E 1st Street		San	re As	Above		
Well City, Village or Town	Well ZIP Code	Mailing Addr	ess of Present (Owner		
Superior	54880		T Hill	Ave		
Subdivision Name	Lot#	City of Prese			State	ZIP Code
	-	Super			WI	54880
1 1	# of Replacement Well		iner, Screen		Land.	the first property of the second seco
Tests Complete	<u> </u>	Liner(s) re	piping removed	u r	-	Yes No No N/A
3. Filled & Sealed Well / Drillhole / Borehole	n Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	Liner(s) pe				Yes No N/A Yes No N/A
I Monitoring Well	1	Screen rei				Yes No N/A
Vvater vveii	- 23/2020	Casing lef	t in place?		[- 1]	Yes No N/A
Borehole / Drillhole If a Well Construction If a Well Construction	on Report is available,	Was casin	g cut off below	surface?	12	Yes No N/A
Construction Type:		5	g material rise to			Yes No N/A
Drilled X Driven (Sandpoint)	Dug	Did materi	ial settle after 24	4 hours?		Yes No N/A
Other (specify):		If yes,	was hole retop	ped?		Yes No N/A
Formation Type:			e chips were us from a known s			Yes No N/A
X Unconsolidated Formation Bedro	ck	-	thod of Placing			TOO NO NINA
15	iameter (in.)	1	ctor Pipe-Gravit		or Pipe-Pump	ed
	2.0"	Screen	ed & Poured	-	xplain):(1/1	1
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.) Casing D		Sealing Mate	nite Chips)	/ Other (E	.xpidiii).	7,1
2 25"	reput (it.)		ement Grout	ı	Concrete	
3.60	<i>></i>		Cement (Concre	oto) Grout	Bentonite	China
Was well annular space grouted?	No Unknown		ng Wells and Mo			
If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Wate	r (feet)	1	ite Chips		ntonite - Ceme	
NA	5		ar Bentonite		ntonite - Sand	
5. Material Used to Fill Well / Drillhole		THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	SUBSCRIPT SAME	No. Yards, Sack	Sealant or	Mix Ratio or
	1	From (ft.)	10 (15)	Volume (sir	cle one)	Mud Weight
Bentonite Crumbles (Bensed	(1)	Surface	16	1/0	X	NA
6. Comments	1.00 (A)			Salake Ma		
SLIF-31						
7. Supervision of Work				Methodorous and the Control of the C	DAID II	
	nse # Date of Fil	ling & Sealing	or Verification	Date Received	DNR Use	Only Noted By
Dakota Technologies Co.	(mm/dd/yy		2/2020			
Street or Route	Te	elephone Num	iber	Comments		
5001 Boone Ave N	(763) 42	4 4803			
City State	ZIP Code	Signature of	Person Doing V		Da	te Signed
New Hope MN	55428	Jan	1/200	eryes to	1	7/27/2020

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

		Route t	o DNR Bureau:					
Verification Only of Fill ar	nd Seal	Dr	inking Water	V	Vatershed/Wa	astewater	X Remedia	ation/Redevelopment
voiiiioutoii oiiiy oi i iii		□w	aste Managemer	nt 🗆 C	Other:			
1. Well Location Information			Control Marian	2 Facility	Owner Inic	imation		
County WI Unique		Hicap #		Facility Name				
Douglas Removed	VVeII			SWL	P For	mer Mc	at 1	
Latitude / Longitude (see instructions)	Format	Codo	Method Code	Facility ID (FI	D or PWS)			
	N ME		GPS008					
46.728676			SCR002	License/Perm				
-92.073507		DDM	OTH001	BRRT	5 No.	- 02-16	- 2754	146
1/4 / 1/4		2	Range E	Original Wall	Owner			
or Gov't Lot #	13 1	19 N	14 X W	Duper	ior W	ater, Lig	ht 1 to	wer
Well Street Address				Present Well	Owner	01		
E 1st Street				Sam	e 115	Above		
Well City, Village or Town		100000	ZIP Code					
Duparion			4880	City of Preser	H.II	1100	State	ZIP Code
Subdivision Name		Lot#		Super			WI	54880
	Ivan III	1// 1/5	1			n, Casing & S		13/000
Reason for Removal from Service	WI Unique Wel	1 # of Rep	placement Well		piping remove		Manage Park	Yes No N/A
Tests Complete 3. Filled & Sealed Well / Drillho	7	7/1		Liner(s) re	8 8 20			Yes No N/A
	ginal Construction			Liner(s) pe	rforated?		H,	Yes No N/A
Monitoring Well	1		12020	Screen ren	noved?		Ħ,	Yes X No N/A
Water Well			1	Casing left	in place?			Yes No N/A
	a Well Constructi ease attach.	ion Repo	rt is available,	Was casin	g cut off belov	v surface?	X	Yes No N/A
Construction Type:		***************************************		3	, material rise			Yes No N/A
Drilled X Driven (Sar	ndpoint)	Dug		Did materia	al settle after	24 hours?		Yes X No N/A
Other (specify):				If yes,	was hole reto	pped?		Yes No N/A
Formation Type:						used, were they I n safe source?	hydrated	Yes No X.N/A
☐ Unconsolidated Formation	Bedro	nck				g Sealing Materi		Too Line Army
Total Well Depth From Ground Surface		Diameter	(in)		tor Pipe-Grav	[ctor Pipe-Pump	oed
Total Well Deput From Ground Gand	ic (it.)	2.0			ed & Poured		Explain):(1/a	1
1 (in)	Casina				nite Chips)	/ Other (<u> </u>
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.)	Casing	Depth (ft.	.)	Sealing Mate	mais ement Grout		Communication	
3.25		6					Concrete	
Was well annular space grouted?	Yes	X No	Unknown		ement (Conc		Bentonite	
If yes, to what depth (feet)?	Depth to Wate			1	-	Monitoring Well E		
N yes, to what depth (leet):	Deptil to wat	6	5		ite Chips		entonite - Ceme	
747		W		THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	ar Bentonite	No. Yards, Sac	entonite - Sand	
5. Material Used to Fill Well / D	rillhole			From (ft.)	To (ft.)	Volume (ci	rcle one)	Mix Ratio or Mud Weight
Bentonite Crumbles	Bense	al)		Surface	28	1/	2	NA
ret rette		OPERATOR IN COLUMN						
6. Comments								
16-07								
7. Supervision of Work						Marine Strategic	DNR Use	
Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling		ense#		ling & Sealing	1	n Date Receive	ed	Noted By
Vakota Technologie	5 (0)		(mm/dd/y)	103	2/2020			
Street or Route	Al			elephone Num		Comments		
5001 Boone Ave	State	י חוד	Code	763) 42	Person Doing			to Cionad
New Here	MA		5428	Signature of	1	or work		te Signed 7/27/2020
THE WY MEDE	1011		1720	10000	1 1 100	1		10.10

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

		Route to	DNR Bureau:					
Verification Only	of Fill and Seal	Dri	nking Water		Watershed/Wa	astewater	X Remedi	ation/Redevelopment
wormound in our or in y		Wa	ste Managemer	nt 🗍	Other:			
1. Well Location Infor	nation			2. Facility	Owner into	mation		
County	WI Unique Well # of	Hicap #		Facility Name	9			
Douglas	Removed Well					mer Mo	at	
Latitude / Longitude (see in	structions) Forma	t Code	Method Code	Facility ID (F	ID or PWS)			
46.72794		DD	GPS008	Lineana /Dam	nit/Monitoring a	11		
-92.074748		DDM	SCR002	> D D'	nivivionitoring #	. 02-1/	3-7,00	7.7.7
1/4 1 1/4				Original Well	Owner	: 02-16	0/132	146
or Gov't Lot #		49 N	Range E	S	- /1/	eter, Lig	1, 10	
Well Street Address	10	// N	/ / N W	Present Well	Owner	rie, rig	N1 . 16	EVET
E 1st Stre	- t-			San	re As	Above		
Well City, Village or Town		Well ZI	P Code	Mailing Addr	ess of Present	Owner		
Superior		5	4880	2915	T H.11	Ave		
Subdivision Name		Lot#		City of Prese			State	ZIP Code
				Super		J' I' HI M	WI	54880
Reason for Removal from S	1	II # of Repl	acement Well			n, Casing & S	hand	A PERSONAL PROPERTY OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 1
Tests Complete		Na_	77	Liner(s) re	piping remove	eu r	님	Yes No N/A
3. Filled & Sealed Wel	Original Constructi	the state of the s	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO	Liner(s) pe			H	Yes No NA Yes No NA
Monitoring Well	1		1	Screen rei			님	Yes X No N/A
Water Well			12020	Casing lef	t in place?		日	Yes No N/A
X Borehole / Drillhole	If a Well Construct please attach.	tion Report	is available,	Was casin	g cut off below	v surface?		Yes No N/A
Construction Type:					g material rise		X	Yes No No
	Driven (Sandpoint)	Dug		Did materi	al settle after 2	24 hours?		Yes No N/A
Other (specify):	, , ,				was hole reto			Yes No No N/A
Formation Type:						sed, were they he	nydrated	Yes No N/A
✓ Unconsolidated Forma	ation Bedr	ock			AND THE STATE OF T	g Sealing Materi	al	
Total Well Depth From Gro	l	Diameter (in.)	I	tor Pipe-Grav	[]	tor Pipe-Pump	ped
12		2.0	11		ed & Poured	-	Explain): Gra	- 1
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in	n.) Casing	Depth (ft.)		Sealing Mate	nite Chips) erials		-	
225	11	3			ement Grout		Concrete	
0.47					Cement (Concr	ete) Grout	Bentonite	Chins
Was well annular space gro	uted? Yes	X No	Unknown			Nonitoring Well E		
If yes, to what depth (feet)?	Depth to Wat	er (feet)			ite Chips	7	ntonite - Cem	
NA		3			ar Bentonite		ntonite - Sand	
5. Material Used to Fil	Well / Drillhole			From (ft.)	To (fL)	No. Yards, Sac	ks Sealant or	Mix Ratio or
		11.		No. of Concession, Name of Street, or other Designation, Name of Street, Name	ALDER SHEET STREET, ST.	Volume (ci	(cle one)	Mud Weight
Bentonite Crui	nbles (Bense	all		Surface	16	1	<i>A</i>	NA

6. Comments								可是
LIF-26								
7. Supervision of Wor							DNR Use	Only
Name of Person or Firm Do		ense#	Date of Fil	ling & Sealing	or Verification	Date Receive		Noted By
Dakota Tech	nologies Co.		(mm/dd/yy	yy) 7/2	2/2020			
Street or Route	Α			lephone Num		Comments		
5001 Boone					4 4803		Machine Marine	
City	State	ZIP Co		Signature of	Person Doing			te Signed
New Hope	MA	1 53	5428	Con	1/20	ery to		7/27/2020

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

Verification Only of Fill and Seal	Drinking Water	V	Vatershed/Wa	stewater	X Remedia	ation/Redevelopment
	Waste Managemen	nt C	Other:			
1. Well Location Information		2. Facility /	Owner Info	mation		
County WI Unique Well # of Removed Well	cap #	Facility Name		10	, 0	
Devalas NA				mer Mc	rt	
Latitude / Longitude (see instructions) Format Co	ode Method Code	Facility ID (FII	D or PWS)			
46.727722 N DD	GPS008					
0.00011157	SCR002	License/Perm	it/Monitoring #		2	- 1
	M OTH001	SKKI	5 No.	02-16	- d154	46
74.74	hip Range E E	Original Well	owner Wa	ter Ligi	Lt I Pa	عو هره ر ا
Well Street Address	/ 10 / / 14 **	Present Well	Owner	, ,		DV ()
E 1st Street		Sam	ie As	Above		
Well City, Village or Town	Well ZIP Code	1	ss of Present	A		
Superior	54880		- Hill	Ave		
Subdivision Name	Lot#	City of Preser			State	ZIP Code
		Super			WI	54880
A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	of Replacement Well	W	piping remove	i, Casing & S	hand.	to be be a second or to second
Tests Complete / _ /	4	Liner(s) rer		eu r	<u> </u>	Yes No NA
3. Fifled & Sealed Well / Drillhole / Borehole In	formation	Liner(s) rei			<u></u>	Yes No NA Yes No NA
Monitoring Well Original Construction	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Screen ren				Yes No N/A Yes No N/A
Water Well	23/2020	Casing left			ļ	Yes X No N/A
If a Well Construction	Report is available,		g cut off below	ourface?		
			g cut on below material rise		X	
Construction Type:	7.5		al settle after 2			Yes No N/A Yes No N/A
Drilled X Driven (Sandpoint)	Dug		was hole retor		<u></u>	Yes No N/A
Other (specify):				sed, were they h		
Formation Type:			from a known			Yes No No N/A
✓ Unconsolidated Formation	(Required Met	thod of Placing	g Sealing Materi	al	
Warning Committee of the Committee of th	ameter (in.)		tor Pipe-Gravi	- L	tor Pipe-Pump	- 1
13	2.0"		ed & Poured nite Chips)	X Other (E	Explain):	vity
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.) Casing De	pth (ft.)	Sealing Mate	rials			
3.25"	3	☐ Neat Ce	ement Grout		Concrete	
		Sand-C	ement (Concre	ete) Grout	Bentonite	Chips
Was well annular space grouted? Yes	No Unknown	For Monitorin	g Wells and M	onitoring Well E	— Boreholes Only	<i>/</i> :
If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Water	(feet)	Bentoni	te Chips	Be	ntonite - Ceme	ent Grout
NA .	3	Granula	ar Bentonite	Ве	ntonite - Sand	Slurry
5. Material Used to Fill Well / Drillhole		From (ft.)	To (ft.)	No. Yards, Sac	ks Sealant or	Mix Ratio or
	1		Marie Company of the	Volume (ci	cle one)	Mud Weight
Bentonite Crumbles (Bensea	()	Surface	16	- 1	<u> </u>	NA
6. Comments						
A LIF-27						
7. Supervision of Work				Marting and the state of the st	DNR Use	Only
Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing Licen	se # Date of Fil	ling & Sealing	or Verification	Date Receive		Noted By
Dakota Technologies Co.	(mm/dd/yy	(yy) 7/2	2/2020			
Street or Route	Te	elephone Num	ber	Comments		
5001 Boone Ave N		763) 42				and the same of th
City State	ZIP Code	Signature of	Person Doing	Work	Da	te Signed
New Hope MN	55428	Von	The	erystell	· La	7/27/2020

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

Verification Only of Fi	ll and Seal	Dr	inking Water		Watershed/Wa	stewater	X Remedi	ation/Redevelopment
roinioadon only of th		W	aste Manageme	nt 🔲	Other:			
1. Well Location informatio	n,			2. Facility	Owner Info	imation	Part Part II	
County WI Ur	nique Well # of	Hicap #		Facility Name)			
Douglas Remo	oved Well				The state of the s	ner Mc	rt	
Latitude / Longitude (see instructi	one) Form	I nat Code	Method Code	Facility ID (FI	D or PWS)			
46.727305			GPS008					
			SCR002		nit/Monitoring #		4	
-92.073577	w [DDM	OTH001	SRRT	5 No.	02-16	- 275L	146
1/4 1 1/4	1	Township	Range E	Original Well	Owner	1 1 -	1 10	
or Gov't Lot #	13	49 N	14 X W	DroportWall	or Wa	ter, Lig	ht i re	reer
Well Street Address				Present Well	ve As	Alama		
E 1st Street		1			ess of Present			
Well City, Village or Town			ZIP Code		T Hill	-79		
Superier			4880	City of Prese		1100	State	ZIP Code
Subdivision Name		Lot#		Super			121	54880
Reason for Removal from Service)	Mall # of Day	olacement Well			, Casing & S		erial
Tests Complete	e Wi Unique	Well # of Rep	placement well		piping remove		Land.	Yes No XN/A
3. Fifled & Sealed Well / Dri	Missis English	ale la les	ation	Liner(s) re				Yes No N/A
	Original Constru			Liner(s) pe	erforated?		\Box	Yes No No N/A
Monitoring Well	1		13020	Screen rer	moved?			Yes No N/A
Water Well				Casing lef	t in place?			Yes X No N/A
Borehole / Drillhole	If a Well Consti	ruction Repo	rt is available,	Was casin	g cut off below	surface?	X	Yes No N/A
Construction Type:				Did sealing	g material rise	to surface?	X	Yes No N/A
	(Sandpoint)	Dug	i	Did materi	al settle after 2	4 hours?		Yes No N/A
Other (specify):	(,			If yes,	was hole retop	oped?		Yes No N/A
Formation Type:						sed, were they	nydrated	Yes No N/A
		م ما مو ما د			from a known	sate source? g Sealing Mater		Tes I NO NINA
Unconsolidated Formation	II	edrock	/:- \	1 ,		ty Conduc		and
Total Well Depth From Ground S	unace (π.) Casi	ng Diameter			ed & Poured		***	1
15		2.0		│	nite Chips)	Other (Explain):(1/a	VITY
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.)	Casi	ng Depth (ft.	.)	Sealing Mate				
3.25		5		Neat C	ement Grout		Concrete	
Was well annular space grouted?		V No	Unknown	Sand-C	Cement (Concre	ete) Grout	Bentonite	e Chips
	Yes	Limited	Onknown	For Monitorin	ng Wells and M	Ionitoring Well I	Boreholes Onl	y:
If yes, to what depth (feet)?	Depth to V	Water (feet)		Benton	ite Chips	Be	entonite - Cem	ent Grout
NA		9		X Granul	ar Bentonite	Be	entonite - Sand	d Slurry
5. Material Used to Fill Wel	l / Drillhole			From (ft.)	To (fL)	No. Yards, Sac Volume		
Bentonite Crumbl		5001		Surface	16	volunie te	(de one)	Mud Weight WA
Derivinge Ciampi	C) [DCAI) cach)		Dariaco	,,,		21	1011
	Marie Company							
6. Comments								
SLIF-33								
						Management of the Laboratory	DAID II	0.1
7. Supervision of Work Name of Person or Firm Doing Fi	Iling & Sealing	License #	Date of Fi	Iling & Sealing	or Verification	Date Receive	DNR Use	Noted By
Dakota Technolo		LIGOTISC #	(mm/dd/y	America /	2/2020	Date Receive	, a	140 led by
Street or Route	yes C.	I		elephone Num	ber	Comments		
	We N				4 4803	1		
City		ate ZIP	Code		Person Doing		lD:	ate Signed
Now Hope			5428	Dan	The	erystal		7/27/2020

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

Verification Only of Fill and Seal	Route to DNR Bureau: Drinking Water Waste Managemer		Watershed/Waters	astewater	X Remedia	ation/Redevelopment
1. Well Location Information		2. Facility I	Owner Info	ormation		
County WI Unique Well # of Removed Well	licap #	Facility Name		44.	0	The second secon
Douglas NA		SWL	. For	mer MG	rP	
Latitude / Longitude (see instructions) Format C	Code Method Code	Facility ID (FI	D or PWS)			
46. 738435 N DD	Coccoo					
	SCR002	License/Perm	. 7			
<u>-92.076386</u> w □□		BRRT	5 No.	: 02-16	- 2754	146
1/4 / 1/4 Section Town	. ' ". [Original Well	Owner			
or Gov't Lot # 13 4	19 N 14 XW	Duper	ior W	ater, Ligh	it I Po	wer
Well Street Address	- A	I TOSCITE VVCII	OWITCI			
E 1st Street				Above		****
Well City, Village or Town	Well ZIP Code	Mailing Addre		A		
Superior	54880		Hill	Ave	1.	
Subdivision Name	Lot #	City of Preser			State	ZIP Code
		Super	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 1		WI	54880
	# of Replacement Well	and destination of the Park and the	MANAGEMENT OF STREET OF STREET, STREET	n, Casing & Se		NEW THE PERSON LEAVE BEING THE PERSON NAMED IN
Tests Complete	<u> </u>	Liner(s) rei	piping remov	eu r		Yes No XNA
3. Filled & Sealed Well / Drillhole / Borehole		Liner(s) ref				Yes No No NA
Monitoring Well Original Construction		Screen ren				Yes No No NA
Water Well	-22/2020	Casing left				Yes No No N/A
If a Well Construction	on Report is available,					
Borehole / Drillhole please attach.			g cut off belov			Yes No No N/A
Construction Type:		1	material rise			Yes No N/A
Drilled X Driven (Sandpoint)	Dug	200000000000000000000000000000000000000	al settle after			Yes X No N/A
Other (specify):			was hole reto	ppea <i>?</i> ised, were they hy		Yes No X N/A
Formation Type:				safe source?	dialed .	Yes No No N/A
X Unconsolidated Formation Bedroo	ck	Required Met	thod of Placin	g Sealing Materia	I	
Total Well Depth From Ground Surface (ft.) Casing D	iameter (in.)	Conduc	tor Pipe-Grav	ity Conducto	or Pipe-Pump	ed
20	2.25"		ed & Poured	Other (E)	kplain):(1ra	vity
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.) Casing D	onth (ft)	Sealing Mate	nite Chips)	7. 0.1.01 (2)	191411111	
2.25"	eptir (it.)		ement Grout	Г	Concrete	
A-43	20			L		011
Was well annular space grouted?	X No Unknown		ement (Conci	_	Bentonite	
If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Water		1		Monitoring Well Bo		
Λ f Λ	(1661)		ite Chips		tonite - Ceme	
/\/A	O	X Granula	ar Bentonite		tonite - Sand	
5. Material Used to Fill Well / Drillhole		From (ft.)	To (ft.)	No. Yards, Sack Volume (circ		Mix Ratio or Mud Weight
Bentonite Crumbles (Bensea		Surface	20	1/2	2	NA
				7-5	•	
6. Comments						
B-123						
7, Supervision of Work				88	DND Hee	Owle
The branch to be come to the second of the s	nse # Date of Fil	ling & Sealing	or Verification	Date Received	DNR Use	Noted By
Dakota Technologies Co.	(mm/dd/yy	4	2/2020			
Street or Route		elephone Num	ber	Comments		
5001 Boone Ave N	1	763) 42		The state of the s		
City State	ZIP Code	Signature of I			Dat	te Signed
New Hope MN	55428	Jan	1 2 19	mysto		7/27/2020

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

Verification Only of Fill and Seal	Drinking Water	Watershed/Wastewater Remediation/Redevelopment
	Waste Managemer	nt Other:
1. Well Location Information		2. Facility / Owner Information
County WI Unique Well # of Removed Well	Hicap #	Facility Name
Douglas NA		SWLP Former MGP
Latitude / Longitude (see instructions) Format (Code Method Code	Facility ID (FID or PWS)
46.728457 N DD		
(10 000 100	DM SCR002	License/Permit/Monitoring #
		BRR'TS No.: 02-16-275446 Original Well Owner
	. ' '	Onginal Well Owner
	19 N 14 XW	Superior Water Light ? Power Present Well Owner
Well Street Address		Same As Above
E 1st Street	Well ZIP Code	Mailing Address of Present Owner
Well City, Village or Town	54880	2915 H:11 Ave
Subdivision Name	Lot #	City of Present Owner State ZIP Code
Subdivision (value	Lot #	Superior WI 54880
Reason for Removal from Service WI Unique Well	# of Replacement Well	4. Pump, Liner, Screen, Casing & Sealing Material
Tests Complete/	VA	Pump and piping removed?
3. Filled & Sealed Well / Drillhole / Borehole	Information	Liner(s) removed?
	n Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	Liner(s) perforated? Yes No N/A
7/13	-22/2020	Screen removed? Yes No N/A
vvater vveii	on Report is available,	Casing left in place? Yes No X N/A
Borehole / Drillhole please attach.	,	Was casing cut off below surface? Yes No X N/A
Construction Type:		Did sealing material rise to surface? X Yes No N/A
Drilled X Driven (Sandpoint)	Dug	Did material settle after 24 hours?
Other (specify):		If yes, was hole retopped?
Formation Type:		If bentonite chips were used, were they hydrated with water from a known safe source? Yes No X N/A
X Unconsolidated Formation Bedro	ck	Required Method of Placing Sealing Material
Total Well Depth From Ground Surface (ft.) Casing D	Diameter (in.)	Conductor Pipe-Gravity Conductor Pipe-Pumped
20	1.25	Screened & Poured X Other (Explain): (114 V)
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.) Casing D	7	Sealing Materials
2.25"	20	Neat Cement Grout Concrete
max (70	Sand-Cement (Concrete) Grout Bentonite Chips
Was well annular space grouted?	X No Unknown	For Monitoring Wells and Monitoring Well Boreholes Only:
If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Wate	r (feet)	Bentonite Chips Bentonite - Cement Grout
MA	5	Granular Bentonite Bentonite - Sand Slurry
5. Material Used to Fill Well / Drillhole		No Vorde Code Codestor Mis Bette or
the state of the s	^	Volume (circle one) Mud Weight
Bentonite Crumbles (Bensee	U)	Surface 20 1/3 NA
6. Comments		
B-105		
7. Supervision of Work		DNR Use Only
The street of th	ense # Date of Fil	ling & Sealing or Verification Date Received Noted By
Dakota Technologies Co.	(mm/dd/yy	(VY) 7/22/2020
Street or Route		elephone Number Comments
5001 Boone Ave N		763) 424 4803
City State	ZIP Code	Signature of Person Doing Work Date Signed
New Hope MN	55428	Dan Mangson 7/27/2020

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

	Route to DNR Bureau:	
Verification Only of Fill and Seal	Drinking Water	Watershed/Wastewater X Remediation/Redevelopment
	Waste Managemer	other:
1. Well Location Information		2. Facility / Owner Information
County WI Unique Well # of Removed Well	Hicap #	Facility Name
Douglas NA		SWLP Former MGP
Latitude / Longitude (see instructions) Format (Code Method Code	Facility ID (FID or PWS)
46.728549 N DD	D GPS008	License/Permit/Monitoring #
-92.076545 W □D	DM SCR002	BRRTS No.: 02-16-275446
1/4 1 /4 Section Town		
	19 N 14 XW	Superior Water Light 1 Power Present Well Owner
Well Street Address	7 14 7 7 25 17	
E 1st Street		Same As Above
Well City, Village or Town	Well ZIP Code	Mailing Address of Present Owner
Superior	54880	2915 Hill Ave
Subdivision Name	Lot #	City of Present Owner Superior State ZIP Code W1 54880
Date of the language well	// - f D - 1 1 \	Superior WI 54880 4. Pump, Liner, Screen, Casing & Sealing Material
Reason for Removal from Service WI Unique Well Lests Complete /	# of Replacement Well	Pump and piping removed?
3. Filled & Sealed Well / Drillhole / Borehole	Information	Liner(s) removed?
Original Construction	n Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	Liner(s) perforated?
Monitoring Well 7/13	- 22 /2020	Screen removed?
Water Well If a Well Construction	on Report is available,	Casing left in place? Yes No X N/A
Borehole / Drillhole please attach.		Was casing cut off below surface? Yes No N/A
Construction Type:		Did sealing material rise to surface? XYes No N/A
Drilled X Driven (Sandpoint)	Dug	Did material settle after 24 hours? If yes, was hole retopped? Yes No N/A Yes No N/A
Other (specify):		If bentonite chips were used, were they hydrated.
Formation Type:		with water from a known safe source?
Unconsolidated Formation Bedro		Required Method of Placing Sealing Material
	iameter (in.)	Conductor Pipe-Gravity Conductor Pipe-Pumped
	1.25	(Bentonite Chips) Other (Explain): (3/74 V17)
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.) Casing D	epth (ft.)	Sealing Materials
2.25"	20	Neat Cement Grout Concrete
Was well annular space grouted? Yes	No Unknown	Sand-Cement (Concrete) Grout Bentonite Chips
If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Wate		For Monitoring Wells and Monitoring Well Boreholes Only: Bentonite Chips Bentonite - Cement Grout
	5	
		No Verde Cooks Seelant of Mir Better
5. Material Used to Fill Well / Drillhole	\	Volume (circle one) Mud Weight
Bentonite Crumbles (Benses	J	Surface 20 /3 NA
6. Comments		
B-106	and the state of t	
7. Supervision of Work		DNR Use Only
	nse # Date of Fil	ling & Sealing or Verification Date Received Noted By
Dakota Technologies Co.	(mm/dd/yy	
Street or Route		elephone Number Comments
5001 Boone Ave N		763) 424 4803
City State	ZIP Code	Signature of Person Doing Work One Shampson 7/27/2020
New Hope MN	55428	Jan Mangson 7/27/2020

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

Verification Only of Fill and Seal	Route to DNR Bureau: Drinking Water Waste Managemen		tershed/Wastewater er:	X Remedia	ation/Redevelopment
A Mall Leading Information		L			
1. Well Location Information County WI Unique Well # of	licap #	Facility Name	wner Information		
Removed Well	поар н	Sidi D	Former 1	11.D	
Douglas NA				1087	
Latitude / Longitude (see instructions) Format (Code Method Code	Facility ID (FID o	or PVVS)		
46.728619 N DD	D GPS008				
	SCR002	License/Permit/M	0		
<u>-92.076298</u> w □□	DM OTH001	SRRTS	No.: 02-1	6-2754	46
1/4 / 1/4 Section Town	. ' ",	Original Well Ow	ner		
or Gov't Lot # 13 4	19 N 14 XW	Superio	r Water Li	aht I Por	wer
Well Street Address		1000111 77011 077	4		
E 1st Street		Same	As Abov	2	
Well City, Village or Town	Well ZIP Code		of Present Owner		
Superior	54880	2915	Hill Ave		
Subdivision Name	Lot#	City of Present C		State	ZIP Code
		Superio	70	WI	54880
Reason for Removal from Service WI Unique Well	# of Replacement Well		er, Screen, Casing &	k Sealing Mate	
Tests Complete/	VA	Pump and pip	ing removed?	Y	′es No XN/A
3. Filled & Sealed Well / Drillhole / Borehole	Information	Liner(s) remov	ved?	Y	res No No N/A
Original Construction	n Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	Liner(s) perfor	rated?	Y	res No No N/A
Monitoring Well 7/13	- 22/2020	Screen remov	red?	Y	res No No N/A
Water Well	13	Casing left in p	place?		res No No N/A
Borehole / Drillhole please attach.	on Report is available,	Was casing cu	ut off below surface?		res No X N/A
Construction Type:			aterial rise to surface?		res No N/A
Drilled Driven (Sandpoint)	Dug		ettle after 24 hours?		res X No □ N/A
	Dug	If yes, was	s hole retopped?	=======================================	res No N/A
Other (specify):			nips were used, were the	ey hydrated	
Formation Type:		with water from	m a known safe source?	2	Yes No N/A
✓ Unconsolidated Formation	ck	Required Method	d of Placing Sealing Ma	terial	
Total Well Depth From Ground Surface (ft.) Casing D	iameter (in.)	-	- Lander - L	ductor Pipe-Pumpe	ed
20	1.25	Screened & (Bentonite		r (Explain):	vity
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.) Casing D	epth (ft.)	Sealing Materials			
2.25"	20	Neat Ceme	ent Grout	Concrete	
- C	70	Sand-Cem	ent (Concrete) Grout	Bentonite	Chine
Was well annular space grouted?	No Unknown		Vells and Monitoring We		
If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Wate		Bentonite (
	_			Bentonite - Ceme	
NA	5	Granular B		Bentonite - Sand	
5. Material Used to Fill Well / Drillhole		From (ft.)	To (ft.) No. Yards, S	Sacks Sealant or (circle one)	Mix Ratio or Mud Weight
Bentonite Crumbles (Bense	(1)	Surface	20	12	NA
Delivery Complete Company			70	101	7571
6. Comments					
B-117		Onto and employed (CAR)		aueri, is have no member of the control of the cont	
7. Supervision of Work				DNR Use	Only
- 1		ing & Sealing or	Verification Date Rece		Noted By
Dakota Technologies Co.	(mm/dd/yy	yy) 7/22/	2020		
Street or Route		lephone Number		3	
5001 Boone Ave N	(763) 424	4803		
City	ZIP Code	Signature of Per	son Doing Work	Date	e Signed
New Hope MN	55428	Lan	Thomps	en -	7/27/2020

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

	Route to DNR Bureau:	
Verification Only of Fill and Seal	Drinking Water	Watershed/Wastewater X Remediation/Redevelopmer
	Waste Managemer	other:
1. Well Location Information		2. Facility / Owner Information
County WI Unique Well # of Removed Well	icap #	Facility Name
Douglas NA		SWLP Former MGP
Latitude / Longitude (see instructions) Format C	ode Method Code	Facility ID (FID or PWS)
46.729779 N D	GPS008	Linear (Donositi) Annitorio di
-9.2.07633.2 w □DI	SCR002	License/Permit/Monitoring #
1/4 1/4 Section Town	1: 5	SRRTS No.: 02-16-275446 Original Well Owner
or Gov't Lot # 13 4		Same laboration in Process
Well Street Address	9 N 14 X W	Superior Water Light ? Power Present/Well Owner
E 1st Street		Same As Above
Well City, Village or Town	Well ZIP Code	Mailing Address of Present Owner
Superior	54880	2915 Hill Ave
Subdivision Name	Lot #	City of Present Owner State ZIP Code
		Superior WI 54880
Reason for Removal from Service WI Unique Well	of Replacement Well	4. Pump, Liner, Screen, Casing & Sealing Material
Tests Complete/	V <u>A</u>	Pump and piping removed? Yes No X No Liner(s) removed? Yes No X No
3. Filled & Sealed Well / Drillhole / Borehole I		Liner(s) removed? Liner(s) perforated? Yes No
Monitoring Well Original Construction	1	Screen removed?
Water Well	-22/2020	Casing left in place?
If a Well Construction If a Well Construction	n Report is available,	Was casing cut off below surface?
Construction Type:		Did sealing material rise to surface?
Drilled Driven (Sandpoint)	Dug	Did material settle after 24 hours?
Other (specify):		If yes, was hole retopped?
Formation Type:		If bentonite chips were used, were they hydrated with water from a known safe source?
X Unconsolidated Formation Bedroo	k	with water from a known safe source? Required Method of Placing Sealing Material
12	ameter (in.)	Conductor Pipe-Gravity Conductor Pipe-Pumped
	1.15°	Screened & Poured V Other (Evaluin)
		Sealing Materials
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.) Casing D	epun (n.)	Neat Cement Grout Concrete
A.25	20	
Was well annular space grouted?	No Unknown	Sand-Cement (Concrete) Grout Bentonite Chips
If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Water		For Monitoring Wells and Monitoring Well Boreholes Only: Bentonite Chips Bentonite - Cement Grout
NÀ	5	Granular Bentonite Bentonite - Cernent Grout Bentonite - Sand Slurry
		No Varda Caalaat as Min Datis as
5. Material Used to Fill Well / Drillhole	1	Volume (circle one) Mud Weight
Bentonite Crumbles (Bensea	L)	Surface 20 /3 NA
6. Comments		
13-118		
7. Supervision of Work Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing Lice	nse # Date of Fil	DNR Use Only
Dakota Technologies Co.	nse # Date of Fill (mm/dd/yy	ling & Sealing or Verification Date Received Noted By (yy) 7/22/2020
Street or Route		elephone Number Comments
5001 Boone Ave N		763) 424 4803
City State	ZIP Code	Signature of Person Doing Work Date Signed
New Hope MN	55428	Dan Spanger 7/27/2020

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

Verification Only of Fill and Seal	Drinking Water Waste Managemer	Watershed/Wastewater Other:
1. Well Location Information		2. Facility / Owner Information
	Hicap #	Facility Name
Removed Well		SWLP Former MGP
Douglas _NA		Facility ID (FID or PWS)
Latitude / Longitude (see instructions) Format C	[]CDC000	
	SCR002	License/Permit/Monitoring #
<u>-92,076482</u> w □□	DM OTH001	BRRTS No.: 02-16-275446
1/4 / 1/4 Section Town	nship Range E	Toridinal Well Owner
or Gov't Lot # 13 4	19 N 14 XW	Superior Water Light i Power Present Well Owner
Well Street Address	7 11 7 7 25	Present/Well Owner
E 1st Street		Same As Above Mailing Address of Present Owner
Well City, Village or Town	Well ZIP Code	
Superior	54880	2915 Hill Ave
Subdivision Name	Lot#	City of Present Owner State ZIP Code
	0.048630103	Superior WI 54880
Reason for Removal from Service WI Unique Well	# of Replacement Well	4. Pump, Liner, Screen, Casing & Sealing Material
Tests Complete/	1/A	Pump and piping removed? Yes No XN/A
3. Filled & Sealed Well / Drillhole / Borehole	Marmoton	Liner(s) removed?
	n Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	Liner(s) perforated?
I Monitoring Well	4	Screen removed?
Water Well	-22/2020	Casing left in place?
	on Report is available,	
Construction Type:		Did sealing material rise to surface? XYes No N/A
Drilled Driven (Sandpoint)	Dug	Did material settle after 24 hours? Yes No N/A
Other (specify):		If yes, was hole retopped?
Formation Type:		If bentonite chips were used, were they hydrated with water from a known safe source? Yes No NA
X Unconsolidated Formation Bedroo	ck	Required Method of Placing Sealing Material
	riameter (in.)	Conductor Pipe-Gravity Conductor Pipe-Pumped
0.0	2.15	(Bentonite Chips)
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.) Casing D	epth (ft.)	Sealing Materials
2.25"	20	Neat Cement Grout Concrete
		Sand-Cement (Concrete) Grout Bentonite Chips
Was well annular space grouted? Yes	X No Unknown	For Monitoring Wells and Monitoring Well Boreholes Only:
If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Water	r (feet)	Bentonite Chips Bentonite - Cement Grout
ΛſΑ	5	Granular Bentonite Bentonite - Sand Slurry
7 4 3 4		No Varde Sacks Scalant or Miv Batic or
5. Material Used to Fill Well / Drillhole		From (ft.) To (ft.) Volume (circle one) Mud Weight
Bentonite Crumbles (Bensea	el)	Surface 20 /2 NA
6. Comments		
B-100		
7. Supervision of Work		DNR Use Only
Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing Lice	nse # Date of Fil	lling & Sealing or Verification Date Received Noted By
Dakota Technologies Co.	(mm/dd/yy	(VY) 7/22/2020
Street or Route	Te	elephone Number Comments
5001 Boone Ave N	(*	763) 424 4803
City State	ZIP Code	Signature of Person Doing Work Date Signed
New Hope MN	55428	Jan Mongosen 7/27/2020
7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7	10 CD 160 C	101

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

Verification Only of Fill and Seal	Route to DNR Bureau: Drinking Water Waste Managemer	Watershed/Wastewate	Pr Remediation/Redevelopment
1. Well Location Information		2. Facility / Owner Information	
County WI Unique Well # of	Hicap #	Facility Name	
Removed Well	Thoup n	SWLP Former	MLD
Douglas NA		Facility ID (FID or PWS)	7.1001
Latitude / Longitude (see instructions) Format	Code Method Code	Facility ID (FID or PWS)	
:11 :725116	DD GPS008		
	SCR002	License/Permit/Monitoring #	
<u>-92.075934</u> w □	DDM OTH001	BRRTS No. : 02	2-16-275446
1/4 / 1/4 Section Tov	vnship Range E	Original Well Owner	
or Gov't Lot # 13	49 N 14 XW	Superior Water	Light 1 Power
Well Street Address		Present/Well Owner	
E 1st Street		Same As Ak	2002
Well City, Village or Town	Well ZIP Code	Mailing Address of Present Owner	
	54880	2915 Hill AVE	3
Subdivision Name	Lot #	City of Present Owner	State ZIP Code
Subdivision Name	Lot #	Superior	WI 54880
Reason for Removal from Service WI Unique Wel	II # of Doubles are at \\/all	4. Pump, Liner, Screen, Casi	7000
	II # of Replacement Well	Pump and piping removed?	Yes No X N/A
Tests Complete	<u> </u>	Liner(s) removed?	Yes No XN/A
3. Filled & Sealed Well / Drillhole / Borehole	CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	Liner(s) perforated?	Yes No N/A
Monitoring Well	on Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	Screen removed?	
Water Well	-22/2020	Casing left in place?	Yes No N/A
If a Well Construct	tion Report is available,		Yes No X N/A
Borehole / Drillhole please attach.		Was casing cut off below surface	e? Yes No X N/A
Construction Type:		Did sealing material rise to surfa	ce? X Yes No N/A
Drilled X Driven (Sandpoint)	Dug	Did material settle after 24 hours	s? Yes X No N/A
Other (specify):		If yes, was hole retopped?	Yes No X N/A
Formation Type:		If bentonite chips were used, we	
	500 T C	with water from a known safe so	
∠ Unconsolidated Formation		Required Method of Placing Sealin	
Total Well Depth From Ground Surface (ft.) Casing	Diameter (in.)		Conductor Pipe-Pumped
20	2.25	Screened & Poured (Bentonite Chips)	Other (Explain): (3ra V)
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.) Casing	Depth (ft.)	Sealing Materials	
2.25"	20	Neat Cement Grout	Concrete
ma	00	Sand-Cement (Concrete) Gro	out Bentonite Chips
Was well annular space grouted? Yes	No Unknown	For Monitoring Wells and Monitoring	-
If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Wat		1	
A f A	er (reer)	Bentonite Chips	Bentonite - Cement Grout
/VA		Granular Bentonite	Bentonite - Sand Slurry
5. Material Used to Fill Well / Drillhole			rds, Sacks Sealant or Mix Ratio or
Bentonite Crumbles Bense		Surface 20	lume (circle one) Mud Weight
BETH WHITE CIVINGLES (DOUGE	al j	Surface 30	1011
6. Comments			
POWER STATE OF THE			
B-104			
7. Supervision of Work			DNR Use Only
Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing Lic			Received Noted By
Dakota Technologies Co. Street or Route	(mm/dd/yy	(yy) 7/22/2020	
The control of the co	1	elephone Number Comi	ments
5001 Boone Ave N	()	7631 424 4803	
City		Signature of Person Doing Work	Date Signed
New Hope Mr	1 55428	Dan Thony	oser 7/27/2020

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

Verification Only of Fill and Seal	Drinking Water Waste Managemer		Vatershed/Wa:	stewater	X Remediation/Redeve	lopment
	Tradio Managomor	L				MATERIAL STATE
1. Well Location Information County WI Unique Well # of	Hicap #	2. Facility / Facility Name	(3)//11(Elm 111(0)	menon		Barra A
Removed Well	пісар #		PE	ner MG	D	
Douglas NA				ner ma	7	
Latitude / Longitude (see instructions) Format	Code Method Code	Facility ID (FI	J or PWS)			
46.727739 N DE	GPS008					
	SCR002	License/Permi				
10:0:0:10	DDM OTH001	SRRT	5 No. 3	02-16	- 275446	
	nship Range E					
or Gov't Lot # 13	19 N 14 XW	Super	ior Wa	ter Ligh	t 1 Power	
Well Street Address		1				
E 1st Street		Sam	e As	Above		
Well City, Village or Town	Well ZIP Code	Mailing Addre		/1		
Superior	54880	2915	Hill	Ave		
Subdivision Name	Lot #	City of Presen		400 A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRA	State ZIP Code	
		Super	ior		WI 5488	0
Reason for Removal from Service WI Unique Well	# of Replacement Well	4. Pump, Li	ner, Screen	, Casing & Se	aling Material	O TO THE STATE OF
Tests Complete	1/A	Pump and p	piping remove	d?	Yes No	X N/A
3. Filled & Sealed Well / Drillhole / Borehole	Information	Liner(s) ren	noved?		Yes No	X N/A
— Original Construction	n Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	Liner(s) per	forated?		Yes No	X N/A
Monitoring Well	1	Screen rem	noved?		Tyes TNo	N/A
valer vveir	-22/2020	Casing left	in place?		Yes No	N/A
	on Report is available,	Was socias	cut off below	audoso?		
					Yes No	X N/A
Construction Type:			material rise t		Yes No	□ N/A
Drilled X Driven (Sandpoint)	Dug		I settle after 2		Yes X No	N/A
Other (specify):			was hole retop		Yes No	X N/A
Formation Type:		The state of the s	cnips were us rom a known :	sed, were they hy safe source?	/drated Yes No	X N/A
X Unconsolidated Formation Bedro	ock			Sealing Materia		
	Diameter (in.)		tor Pipe-Gravit		or Pipe-Pumped	
	1.25°		d & Poured	-		
		L (Bentoni	ite Chips)	Other (E)	xplain): Cravity	
5 , ,	Depth (ft.)	Sealing Mater	ials			
2.25"	20	Neat Ce	ment Grout		Concrete	
		Sand-Ce	ement (Concre	ete) Grout	Bentonite Chips	
Was well annular space grouted? Yes	No Unknown	For Monitoring	g Wells and M	onitoring Well Bo	oreholes Only:	
If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Water	er (feet)	Bentonit	e Chips	Ben	tonite - Cement Grout	
ΛſΑ	5		r Bentonite	☐ Ben	tonite - Sand Slurry	
			Section 1	No. Yards, Sack		io or
5. Material Used to Fill Well / Drillhole		From (ft.)	To (ft.)	Volume (circ		
Bentonite Crumbles (Bense	al)	Surface	20	1/3	NA	!
6. Comments				"我们就是我们的		
B-113						
<u> </u>					DAID II	
7. Supervision of Work Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing Lic.	ense # Date of Fil	ling & Sealing	or Varification	Date Received	DNR Use Only Noted By	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(mm/dd/yy	terms 2	1 201	Date Received	INOted By	
Vakota Technologies Co.		100	HOUSU	Comments		
Street or Route	10000	elephone Numb		Comments		
5001 Boone Ave N		763) 42		\	10 / 61	
City State	ZIP Code	Signature of F	rerson Doing)\	/vork	Date Signed	2000
New Hope MN	55428	Lan	1820	ryganor	10 110	LU WILL

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

Verification Only of Fill and Seal	Route to DNR Bureau: Drinking Water	Waters	hed/Wastewater	Remediation/Redevelopment		
	Waste Managemer	t Other:				
1. Well Location Information		2. Facility / Own	er Information			
County WI Unique Well # of Removed Well	Hicap #	Facility Name	pm 40			
Douglas NA			Former Mc	x P		
Latitude / Longitude (see instructions) Format	Code Method Code	Facility ID (FID or P	WS)			
46.727701 N DD	D GPS008	License/Permit/Mon	itoring #			
-92.074929 w	DM SCR002			- 2761111		
	nship Range E	Original Well Owner	No.: 02-16			
or Gov't Lot# 13 4	19 N 14 XW	Superior	Water Light	ht I Power		
Well Street Address	7 1 7 2	TOOGHT TYON GTING	4			
E 1st Street		Same	As Above			
Well City, Village or Town	Well ZIP Code	Mailing Address of F	A			
Superior	54880	2915 F City of Present Own		State ZIP Code		
Subdivision Name	Lot #	Superior		W1 54880		
Reason for Removal from Service WI Unique Well	# - 5 D - 1 1 \ \ - 1 \ \ - 1		Screen, Casing & S			
Tests Complete William Service	# of Replacement Well	Pump and piping	MANAGEMENT OF THE PROPERTY OF	Yes No X N/A		
3. Filled & Sealed Well / Drillhole / Borehole	Information	Liner(s) removed	?	Yes No N/A		
Original Construction	n Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	Liner(s) perforate	ed?	Yes No No N/A		
Monitoring Well 7/13	- 22/2020	Screen removed?		Yes No 🔀 N/A		
Water Well	on Report is available,	Casing left in place	ce?	☐ Yes ☐ No 🔀 N/A		
Borehole / Drillhole please attach.		Was casing cut o	off below surface?	Yes No 🔀 N/A		
Construction Type:		Did sealing material rise to surface?				
Drilled X Driven (Sandpoint)	Dug	Did material settle		Yes No N/A		
Other (specify):	never the second or the fundamental process of		ole retopped? s were used, were they h	Yes No N/A		
Formation Type:			known safe source?	Yes No X N/A		
	ck	Required Method of	f Placing Sealing Materia	al		
Total Well Depth From Ground Surface (ft.) Casing D	Diameter (in.)	Conductor Pip		tor Pipe-Pumped		
20	1.25	Screened & P (Bentonite Chi		explain): (11a Vity		
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.) Casing D	Pepth (ft.)	Sealing Materials				
225	20	Neat Cement	- Section Control	Concrete		
Was well annular space grouted? Yes	No Unknown		t (Concrete) Grout	Bentonite Chips		
If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Water			Is and Monitoring Well B			
Λ f Λ	5	Bentonite Chip		ntonite - Cement Grout		
/V/\(\)	J	Granular Bent	No. Yards, Sac	ntonite - Sand Slurry		
5. Material Used to Fill Well / Drillhole		From (ft.) To	(ft.) No. Falds, Sact Volume (cir			
Bentonite Crumbles (Bense	el)	Surface 2	0 1/	2 NA		
6. Comments						
A TOTAL CONTRACTOR CON						
B-121				DAIDILLOI		
7. Supervision of Work Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing Lice	ense # Date of Fil	ling & Sealing or Ver	rification Date Receive	DNR Use Only d Noted By		
Dakota Technologies Co.	(mm/dd/yy		020			
Street or Route		elephone Number	Comments			
5001 Boone Ave N		763) 424 4	803			
City State	ZIP Code	Signature of Person	-Paina Work	Date Signed		
New Hope MN	55428	Van.	Maryso	~ 7/27/2020		

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

	Route to DNR Bureau:		**************************************			
Verification Only of Fill and Seal	Drinking Water	Watershed/Wastewater X Remediation/Redevelopment				
	Waste Managemer	t Other:				
1. Well Location Information		2. Facility / Owner Info	rmation			
	Hicap #	Facility Name				
Douglas Removed Well		SWLP For	mer Ma	\mathcal{P}		
Latitude / Longitude (see instructions) Format	Code Method Code	Facility ID (FID or PWS)				
46.727619 N DE	D GPS008					
000710	DDM SCR002	License/Permit/Monitoring #		- P3 comp 4500 . 9 . 11 . 1		
		SRRTS No.	. 02-16-	015446		
		S	100 101	1 0		
or Gov't Lot # 13 4 Well Street Address	19 N 14 X W	Superior Wall Owner Present Well Owner	erer, Light	r , rower		
		Same As	Above			
E 1st Street Well City, Village or Town	Well ZIP Code	Same As Mailing Address of Present	Owner			
Superior	54880	2915 Hill				
Subdivision Name	Lot #	City of Present Owner		State ZIP Code		
		Superior		WI 54880		
	# of Replacement Well	4. Pump, Liner, Screen	NAME AND ADDRESS OF TAXABLE PARTY AND ADDRESS	A STATE OF THE STA		
Tests Complete	VA	Pump and piping remove	ed /	Yes No X N/A		
3. Filled & Sealed Well / Drillhole / Borehole		Liner(s) removed? Liner(s) perforated?		Yes No NA		
I Monitoring Well	n Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	Screen removed?		Yes No No N/A		
Water Well	-22/2020	Casing left in place?				
If a Well Constructi	on Report is available,	Was casing cut off below surface? Yes No X N/A				
Construction Type:		Did sealing material rise to surface?				
Drilled Driven (Sandpoint)	Dug	Did material settle after 2	24 hours?	Yes No N/A		
Other (specify):		If yes, was hole retor	pped?	Yes No N/A		
Formation Type:		If bentonite chips were u with water from a known		drated Yes No No N/A		
X Unconsolidated Formation Bedro	ck	Required Method of Placing				
	Diameter (in.)	Conductor Pipe-Grav		Pipe-Pumped		
	1.25	Screened & Poured	Other (Exp	plain): Gravity		
0.0	Depth (ft.)	Sealing Materials				
2.25"	20	Neat Cement Grout	Г	Concrete		
	30	Sand-Cement (Concr	ete) Grout	Bentonite Chips		
Was well annular space grouted? Yes	No Unknown	For Monitoring Wells and M	,	-		
If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Water	r (feet)	Bentonite Chips		onite - Cement Grout		
NA	5	Granular Bentonite	Bento	onite - Sand Slurry		
5. Material Used to Fill Well / Drillhole		From (ft.) To (ft.)	No. Yards, Sacks	Sealant or Mix Ratio or		
Bentonite Crumbles (Bense	. ^ \	Surface ZO	Volume (circle	e one) Mud Weight MA		
PERMINE CIAMPLES (DOUBLE		Surface & O	10	1011		
6. Comments						
B-127						
7. Supervision of Work				DNR Use Only		
THE SHADOW THE STORE STORES AND ADDRESS OF THE SHADOW STORES AND A	ense # Date of Fill	ing & Sealing or Verification	Date Received	Noted By		
Dakota Technologies Co.	(mm/dd/yy	VY) 7/22/2020				
Street or Route		lephone Number	Comments			
5001 Boone Ave N		763) 424 4803				
City State	ZIP Code	Signature of Person Doing	Work	Date Signed 7/27/2020		
New Hope MN	55428	Vorn The	wy	10 10000		

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

Verification Only of Fill and Seal	Drinking Water Waste Managemer	Watershed/Waster	water X	Remediation/Redevelopment
1. Well Location Information	ı: "	2. Facility / Owner Inform	E11(0)1	是是在17年的17年中的18日本的18日本的18日本的18日本的18日本的18日本的18日本的18日本
County WI Unique Well # of Removed Well	licap #	Facility Name	10 10	
		SWLP Form	er Mar	
		Facility ID (FID or PWS)		
Latitude / Longitude (see instructions) Format C		,,		
46.728430 N □D	□ GPS008			
	SCR002	License/Permit/Monitoring #		
<u>-92.075568</u> w □□	DM OTH001	BRRTS No. :	02-16-1	275446
1/4 / 1/4 Section Town	nship Range E	Original Well Owner		
2 11 1 1 1 1 1		5 , 1,11	1 . 1 .	i O
or Gov't Lot # 13 4	19 N 14 XW	Superior Wate	Light	rower
Well Street Address				
E 1st Street		Same As 1	Above	
Well City, Village or Town	Well ZIP Code	Mailing Address of Present Ow	ner .	
		2915 Hill A	1100	
Superior	54880	City of Present Owner		01-1-
Subdivision Name	Lot #	-		State ZIP Code
		Superior		WI 54880
Reason for Removal from Service WI Unique Well	# of Replacement Well	4. Pump, Liner, Screen, C	Casing & Seali	ng Material
	1/A	Pump and piping removed?	The state of the s	Yes No X N/A
Tests Complete	<u> </u>	Liner(s) removed?		
3. Filled & Sealed Well / Drillhole / Borehole		, ,		
Monitoring Well Original Construction	n Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	Liner(s) perforated?		Yes No No N/A
	-22/2020	Screen removed?		Yes No X N/A
VVdter vven		Casing left in place?		Yes No No N/A
	on Report is available,			
Borehole / Drillhole please attach.		Was casing cut off below su		Yes No X N/A
Construction Type:		Did sealing material rise to s	surface?	Yes No N/A
Drilled X Driven (Sandpoint)	Dug	Did material settle after 24 h	ours?	Yes No N/A
		If yes, was hole retoppe	d2	Yes No N/A
Other (specify):		If bentonite chips were used		
Formation Type:		with water from a known saf		Yes No X N/A
	-1-			
∠ Unconsolidated Formation	CK	Required Method of Placing Se	-	
Total Well Depth From Ground Surface (ft.) Casing D	iameter (in.)	Conductor Pipe-Gravity	Conductor P	ipe-Pumped
20	2.25	Screened & Poured	X Other (Expla	in) Gravity
		(Bernerine Omps)	74 Othor (Expla	
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.) Casing D	epth (ft.)	Sealing Materials		
2.25"	20	Neat Cement Grout		Concrete
(70	Sand-Cement (Concrete)	Grout	Bentonite Chips
Was well annular space grouted? Yes	No Unknown			
		For Monitoring Wells and Moni	itoring Well Boreh	oles Only:
If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Water	r (feet)	Bentonite Chips	Bentoni	te - Cement Grout
NA I	7	X Granular Bentonite	Rontoni	te - Sand Slurry
		4-3		
5. Material Used to Fill Well / Drillhole		From (ft.) To (ft.) No	. Yards, Sacks Se Volume (circle c	
The state of the s	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON.	Volume to to each	
Bentonite Crumbles (Bensea	u)	Surface ZO	10	NA
6. Comments				
Dir		A Care	100000	
15-115				
7. Supervision of Work			D	NR Use Only
THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	nse # Date of Fil	ing & Sealing or Verification	Date Received	Noted By
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(mm/dd/yy			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Vakota Technologies Co.		10010000		
Street or Route			Comments	
5001 Boone Ave N		763) 424 4803		
City State	ZIP Code	Signature of Person Doing Wo	rk	Date Signed
New Hope MN			ngston	7/27/2020
THE TOPE	55428	ell 18000	1	10.10

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

Verification Only of Fill and Seal	Route to DNR Bureau: Drinking Water Waste Manageme	Watershed/Wastewater X Remediation/Redevelopment other:
1. Well Location Information		2. Facility / Owner Information
County WI Unique Well # of	Hicap #	Facility Name
Douglas Removed Well		SWLP Former MGP
		Facility ID (FID or PWS)
	mat Code Method Code	
46.728265 N	DD GF3008	License/Permit/Monitoring #
-92.075282 w	DDM OTH001	BRRTS No.: 02-16-275446
1/4 / 1/4 Section	Township Range E	Original Well Owner
or Gov't Lot #	49 N 14 X W	Superior Water Light ! Power
Well Street Address	77 14 7 7 75	Present/Well Owner
E 1st Street		Same As Above
Well City, Village or Town	Well ZIP Code	Mailing Address of Present Owner
Superior	54880	2915 Hill Ave
Subdivision Name	Lot #	City of Present Owner State ZIP Code
Casameter Hame		Superior WI 54880
Reason for Removal from Service WI Unique	Well # of Replacement Well	4. Pump, Liner, Screen, Casing & Sealing Material
Tests Complete	NA	Pump and piping removed? Yes No X N/A
3. Filled & Sealed Well / Drillhole / Boreh	ole Information	Liner(s) removed? Yes No N/A
— Original Constr	uction Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	Liner(s) perforated?
Monitoring Well	3-23/2020	Screen removed? Yes No N/A
Water Well	ruction Report is available,	Casing left in place? Yes No X N/A
Borehole / Drillhole please attach.	ruction report is available,	Was casing cut off below surface? Yes No X N/A
Construction Type:		Did sealing material rise to surface?
Drilled X Driven (Sandpoint)	Dug	Did material settle after 24 hours?
Other (specify):		If yes, was hole retopped?
Formation Type:		If bentonite chips were used, were they hydrated with water from a known safe source?
	edrock	with water from a known safe source? Required Method of Placing Sealing Material
		Conductor Pipe-Gravity Conductor Pipe-Pumped
Total Well Depth From Ground Surface (ft.) Cas	ing Diameter (in.)	
<i>X</i> U	d. d5	(Bentonite Chips)
4	ing Depth (ft.)	Sealing Materials
225"	20	Neat Cement Grout Concrete
M		Sand-Cement (Concrete) Grout Bentonite Chips
Was well annular space grouted? Yes		For Monitoring Wells and Monitoring Well Boreholes Only:
If yes, to what depth (feet)?	Water (feet)	Bentonite Chips Bentonite - Cement Grout
NA I	3	Granular Bentonite Bentonite - Sand Slurry
5. Material Used to Fill Well / Drillhole		From (ft.) To (ft.) No. Yards, Sacks Sealant or Mix Ratio or
A STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE	10. C	volume (circle one) I wild weight
Bentonite Crumbles (Ben	seal)	Surface 20 1/2 NA
6. Comments		
PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR		
13-124		
7. Supervision of Work		DNR Use Only
Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing		Iling & Sealing or Verification Date Received Noted By
Vakota Technologies Co.	(mm/dd/y	1001000
Street or Route		elephone Number Comments
5001 Boone Ave N		763) 424 4803
	ate ZIP Code	Signature of Person Doing Work Date Signed 7/27/2020
New Hope A	IN 55428	can many

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

	Route to DNR Bureau:					
Verification Only of Fill and Seal	Drinking Water	Watershed/Wastewater X Remediation/Redevelopmen				
	Waste Managemer	ent Other:				
1. Well Location Information		2. Facility / Owner Information				
County WI Unique Well # of Removed Well	licap #	Facility Name				
Douglas NA		SWLP Former MGP				
Latitude / Longitude (see instructions) Format (Code Method Code	Facility ID (FID or PWS)				
46-728192 N DD	D GPS008	License/Permit/Monitoring #				
-92.075208 w □□	DM SCR002	PDTC A/- 102-1/- 275111/				
1/4 1/4 Section Town		BRRTS No.: 02-16-275446 Original Well Owner				
	19 N 14 XW	Sugarias Water Links I Pour				
Well Street Address	/ N / / A W	Superior Water Light ? Power Present Well Owner				
E 1st Street		Same As Above				
Well City, Village or Town	Well ZIP Code	Mailing Address of Present Owner				
Superior	54880	2915 Hill Ave				
Subdivision Name	Lot#	City of Present Owner State ZIP Code				
		Superior WI 54880				
Reason for Removal from Service WI Unique Well	# of Replacement Well	4. Pump, Liner, Screen, Casing & Sealing Material				
Tests Complete	VA	Pump and piping removed? Yes No X N/				
3. Filled & Sealed Well / Drillhole / Borehole	Electrical and the second seco	Liner(s) removed? Liner(s) perforated? Yes No N/ Yes No N/ Yes No N/				
I I Monitoring Well I	n Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	Liner(s) perforated? Yes No No<				
Water Well 7/13	-22/2020	- Casing left in place? Yes No N/N/				
5 1 1 1 5 100 1	on Report is available,					
Construction Type:		Was casing cut off below surface? Did sealing material rise to surface? Yes No X N/A Yes No N/A				
	Dug	Did material settle after 24 hours?				
Drilled X Driven (Sandpoint)	Dug	If yes, was hole retopped?				
Other (specify):		If bentonite chips were used, were they hydrated				
Formation Type:		with water from a known safe source? Yes No X N/				
Unconsolidated Formation Bedro		Required Method of Placing Sealing Material				
	iameter (in.)	Conductor Pipe-Gravity Conductor Pipe-Pumped Screened & Poured				
	2.25	(Bentonite Chips)				
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.) Casing D	epth (ft.)	Sealing Materials				
225"	20	Neat Cement Grout Concrete				
Was well annular space grouted? Yes	X No Unknown	Sand-Cement (Concrete) Grout Bentonite Chips				
If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Wate		For Monitoring Wells and Monitoring Well Boreholes Only:				
Λ f Λ	7	Bentonite Chips Bentonite - Cement Grout				
/ / / /	J	Granular Bentonite Bentonite - Sand Slurry				
5. Material Used to Fill Well / Drillhole		From (ft.) To (ft.) No. Yards, Sacks Sealant or Mix Ratio or Volume (circle one) Mud Weight				
Bentonite Crymbles Benses	d)	Surface 20 1/3 NA				
6. Comments						
B-114						
7. Supervision of Work		DNR Use Only				
		illing & Sealing or Verification Date Received Noted By				
Vakota Technologies Co.	(mm/dd/yy	10310000				
Street or Route	1000	elephone Number Comments				
5001 Boone Ave N City State	ZIP Code	763) 424 4803 Date Signed				
New Hope MN	55428	Lan Manyson 7/27/2020				
1000 riege 1010	JJ700	1000 1000 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10				

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

	Route to DNR Bureau:					
Verification Only of Fill and Seal	Drinking Water	Watershed/Wastewater X Remediation/Redeve	elopment			
,	Waste Managemer	nt Other:				
1. Well Location Information	的表现是	2. Facility / Owner Information				
County WI Unique Well # of Removed Well	licap #	Facility Name				
Douglas NA		SWLP Former MGP				
Latitude / Longitude (see instructions) Format (Facility ID (FID or PWS)				
46.728043 N □D	D ☐ GPS008 ☐ SCR002	License/Permit/Monitoring #				
-92.074931 w □□	DM OTHO01	BRRTS No.: 02-16-275446				
1/4 / 1/4 Section Town	nship Range E	Original Well Owner				
or Gov't Lot # 13 4	19 N 14 XW	Superior Water Light ! Power Present Well Owner				
Well Street Address		Present/Well Owner				
E 1st Street		Same As Above Mailing Address of Present Owner				
Well City, Village or Town	Well ZIP Code	2915 Hill Ave				
Subdivision Name	54880	City of Present Owner State ZIP Code				
Subdivision Name	Lot #	Superior WI 5488	30			
Reason for Removal from Service WI Unique Well	# of Replacement Well	4. Pump, Liner, Screen, Casing & Sealing Material				
Tests Complete/	VA	Pump and piping removed?	12.51			
3. Filled & Sealed Well / Drillhole / Borehole	The second secon	Liner(s) removed?	18. N			
I Monitoring Well	n Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	Liner(s) perforated? Screen removed? Yes No	X N/A			
Water Well 7/13	-22/2020	Screen removed? Yes No Casing left in place? Yes No	X N/A			
N D 1 1 1 D 201 1	on Report is available,					
Construction Type:		Was casing cut off below surface?				
Drilled Sandpoint)	Dug	Did material settle after 24 hours?				
Other (specify):		If yes, was hole retopped?	X N/A			
Formation Type:		If bentonite chips were used, were they hydrated with water from a known safe source?	X N/A			
X Unconsolidated Formation Bedroo	ck	Required Method of Placing Sealing Material				
	riameter (in.)	Conductor Pipe-Gravity Conductor Pipe-Pumped				
	2.25	Screened & Poured (Regionality Chies) Other (Explain): (Ma V)				
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.) Casing D	-	Sealing Materials				
2.25"	20	Neat Cement Grout Concrete				
	7 0	Sand-Cement (Concrete) Grout Bentonite Chips				
Was well annular space grouted? Yes	No Unknown	For Monitoring Wells and Monitoring Well Boreholes Only:				
If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Wate	r (feet)	Bentonite Chips Bentonite - Cement Grout				
NA	5	Granular Bentonite Bentonite - Sand Slurry				
5. Material Used to Fill Well / Drillhole		From (ft.) To (ft.) No. Yards, Sacks Sealant or Mix Ra Volume (circle one) Mud W	tio or			
Bentonite Crumbles (Benses	a)	Surface 20 /3 No				
6. Comments						
B-125						
7. Supervision of Work	nse # Date of Fil	Unity By Sealing or Verification Date Received Noted By				
Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing Lice Dak ota Technologies Co.	(mm/dd/yy					
Street or Route		elephone Number Comments				
5001 Boone Ave N		763) 424 4803				
City State	ZIP Code	Signature of Person Doing Work Date Signed				
New Hope MN	55428	Van Mangson 7/27/	2020			

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

Verification Only of Fill and Seal	Route to DNR Bureau: Drinking Water Waste Managemer	Watershed/Wastewater X Remediation/Redevelopment other:				
1. Well Location Information		2. Facility / Owner Information				
The state of the s	licap #	Facility Name				
Douglas Removed Well		SWLP Former MGP				
Latitude / Longitude (see instructions) Format (Code Method Code	Facility ID (FID or PWS)				
46.727911 N DD	[]CBS000					
	SCR002	License/Permit/Monitoring #				
16 10100	DM OTH001	BRRTS No.: 02-16-275446				
1/4 1/4 Section Town		Original Well Owner				
	9 N 14 X W	Superior Water Light ? Power				
Well Street Address E 1st Street		Same As Above				
Well City, Village or Town	Well ZIP Code	Mailing Address of Present Owner				
Superior	54880	2915 Hill Ave				
Subdivision Name	Lot #	City of Present Owner State ZIP Code				
		Superior WI 54880				
	# of Replacement Well	4. Pump, Liner, Screen, Casing & Sealing Material				
Tests Complete	VA	Pump and piping removed? Yes No N/A				
3. Filled & Sealed Well / Drillhole / Borehole		Liner(s) removed? Yes No N/A				
Monitoring Well Original Construction	1	Liner(s) perforated? Screen removed? Yes No N/A Yes No N/A				
Water Well	- 23 /2020	Casing left in place?				
	on Report is available,	Was casing cut off below surface?				
Borehole / Drillhole please attach. Construction Type:		Did sealing material rise to surface?				
Drilled	Dug	Did material settle after 24 hours?				
	Dug	If yes, was hole retopped?				
Other (specify):		If bentonite chips were used, were they hydrated				
Formation Type: X Unconsolidated Formation Bedro	ale.	with water from a known safe source? Required Method of Placing Sealing Material				
	iameter (in.)	Conductor Pipe-Gravity Conductor Pipe-Pumped				
20	2.25	Screened & Poured (Bentonite Chips) Other (Explain): Gravity				
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.) Casing D		Sealing Materials				
2.25"	20	Neat Cement Grout Concrete				
	<i>y</i> 0	Sand-Cement (Concrete) Grout Bentonite Chips				
Was well annular space grouted?	X No Unknown	For Monitoring Wells and Monitoring Well Boreholes Only:				
If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Wate	(feet)	Bentonite Chips Bentonite - Cement Grout				
NA 5	/*	Granular Bentonite Bentonite - Sand Slurry				
5. Material Used to Fill Well / Drillhole		From (ft.) To (ft.) No. Yards, Sacks Sealant or Mix Ratio or Volume (circle one) Mud Weight				
Bentonite Crumbles (Benses	a)	Surface 20 1/2 NA				
6. Comments 8-120						
		DND II O				
7. Supervision of Work Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing Lice	nse # Date of Fil	DNR Use Only Iling & Sealing or Verification Date Received Noted By				
Dakota Technologies Co.	(mm/dd/yy					
Street or Route		elephone Number Comments				
5001 Boone Ave N	(763) 424 4803				
City State	ZIP Code	Signature of Person Doing Work Date Signed				
New Hope MN	55428	Van Mompson 7/27/2020				

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

☐ Verification Only of Fi	II and Seal		e to DNR Bureau: Drinking Water Waste Manageme	nt 🗆	Watershed/Wa	astewater	X Remed	diation/Redevelopment
			waste Manageme			State of the Landston of the Control		
1. Well Location Information	nique Well # o	f Hicap	4	2. Facility Facility Nam		ormation		
Remo	oved Well	ППСАР	#	S 14/	PE	mer Mo	LD.	
Douglas	NA			Facility ID (F		mer 1110	XT	
Latitude / Longitude (see instruct	ions) F	ormat Code	Method Code	Tracility ID (F	ID 01 PW3)			
46.727894	N		GPS008	Liana - /D	14 /5 / 14 1	и		
-92.076274	10/		SCR002		mit/Monitoring		en en Po	and the second
	W		OTH001	SKK	15 No.	: 02-16	0-015	Ed had 60
1/4 / 1/4	Section	Township	Range E	Original Wel	Owner # #		1. 1/)
or Gov't Lot #	13	49	N 14 X W	Ouper	rior W	ater, Lig	ht i re	ower
Well Street Address				1 1000111 1101				
E 1st Street					ess of Present	Above		
Well City, Village or Town			II ZIP Code		F Hill	Ave		
Superior			54880	City of Prese		FIVE	State	ZIP Code
Subdivision Name		Lot	: #	Supe			WI	
				THE RESIDENCE AND PARTY OF THE		- 6		54880
Reason for Removal from Service	e WI Uniqu	ue Well # of F	Replacement Well	THE CHARLES WHEN PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF	I piping remov	n, Casing & S	teaming man	The same of the sa
Tests Complete		///		Liner(s) re	, , ,	ou:		Yes No NA
3. Filled & Sealed Well / Dr	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR			Liner(s) p				Yes No N/A
Monitoring Well	Original Con	1	e (mm/dd/yyyy)	Screen re				Yes No N/A
Water Well	//	113 - 2	12/2020		ft in place?			Yes No N/A
			port is available,			, ,		
Borehole / Drillhole	please attac	:h.			ng cut off belov		5.0	Yes No N/A
Construction Type:				Did sealing material rise to surface? No N/A Did material settle after 24 hours? Yes No N/A				
Drilled X Driven	(Sandpoint)		rug		, was hole reto		<u></u>	Yes No No N/A
Other (specify):						ppea? ised, were they	hydrated	Yes No No
Formation Type:					r from a known		Inyurateu _	Yes No No N/A
X Unconsolidated Formation		Bedrock		Required Me	ethod of Placin	g Sealing Mater	ial	
Total Well Depth From Ground S	Surface (ft.)	Casing Diame	ter (in.)	Condu	ctor Pipe-Grav	rity Conduc	ctor Pipe-Pum	nped
20		2.2	month of		ned & Poured	X Other (I	Explain):	avity
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.)		asing Depth	(ft)	Sealing Mate	nite Chips) erials	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	7 32.7.3	
2.25"		asing Dopin	(III)	1	Cement Grout		Concrete	2
A.d.3		20)			anta\ Canad		
Was well annular space grouted?		Yes X N	lo Unknown		Cement (Conci	150	Bentonit	•
If yes, to what depth (feet)?		to Water (fee		-		Monitoring Well E		•
n yes, to what depth (feet)?	Берш	U Water (lee	i)		nite Chips		entonite - Cen	
/V/A		7		X Granul	ar Bentonite		entonite - San	
5. Material Used to Fill We	II / Drillhole			From (ft.)	To (ft.)	No. Yards, Sac Volume (c		Mix Ratio or Mud Weight
Bentonite Crumbl	es Be	inseal)	STANDARD VELICIAN CONTRACTOR (CONTRACTOR)	Surface	20	1/	2	NA
31011101110	C. C.	11,5000					621	7571
6. Comments						in the south	机铁铁铁	
B-122								
7. Supervision of Work							DNR Us	
Name of Person or Firm Doing F		License #			g or Verification	n Date Receive	ed	Noted By
Dakota Technolo	igies (o.		(mm/dd/y	10	2/2020			
Street or Route	1			elephone Nun		Comments		
Street or Route 5001 Boone /	tre M	T			4 4803			
City			P Code	Signature of	Person Doing	Work	D	ate Signed
New Hope		MN	55428	Var	1 /126	nygsi		7/27/2020

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

Verification Only of Fill and Seal	Drinking Water		ed/Wastewater	Remediation/Redevelopment
	Waste Managemer			
1. Well Location Information	I.v.	2. Facility / Owne	r Information	建设置的自己的主要的。
County WI Unique Well # of Removed Well	Hicap #	Facility Name	F . M	D
Douglas NA			Former MG	r P
	at Code Method Code	Facility ID (FID or PW	/S)	
46.727818 N	DD GPS008			
	SCR002	License/Permit/Monito		
720101010	DDM OTH001	SKK15 A	Jo.: 02-16	- 275446
	wnship Range E	Original Well Owner		÷ ()
or Gov't Lot #	49 N 14 XW	Duperior	Water, Light	at Power
Well Street Address				
E 1st Street		Same 1	45 Above	
Well City, Village or Town	Well ZIP Code	Mailing Address of Pr	Λ	
Superior	54880	2915 H		
Subdivision Name	Lot #	City of Present Owne	r	State ZIP Code
		Superior		WI 54880
	ell # of Replacement Well	Security of the second security of the second security of the second sec	creen, Casing & So	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O
Tests Complete	NA	Pump and piping re	emovea?	Yes No X N/A
3. Filled & Sealed Well / Drillhole / Boreho		Liner(s) removed?	0	Yes No N/A
I I Monitoring Well	tion Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	Liner(s) perforated	1	Yes No No N/A
Water Well 7/13	-22/2020	Screen removed?	.0	Yes No N/A
If a Well Constru	ction Report is available,	Casing left in place		Yes No N/A
Borehole / Drillhole please attach.		Was casing cut off	below surface?	Yes No N/A
Construction Type:		Did sealing materia		Yes No N/A
Drilled X Driven (Sandpoint)	Dug	Did material settle	after 24 hours?	Yes No N/A
Other (specify):		If yes, was hold		Yes No N/A
Formation Type:			vere used, were they he known safe source?	ydrated Yes No X N/A
X Unconsolidated Formation Bed	lrock		Placing Sealing Materia	
	Diameter (in.)	Conductor Pipe	,	or Pipe-Pumped
- 70	Diameter (III.)	Screened & Por	Lamina de la companya	xplain): Cira vity
<u> </u>	a(.d)	(Bentonite Chip	s) Niter (E	xpiairi). Wa Vij V
21	g Depth (ft.)	Sealing Materials		
2.25"	20	Neat Cement G	irout	Concrete
Was well annular space grouted? Yes	X No ☐ Unknown		Concrete) Grout	Bentonite Chips
		For Monitoring Wells	and Monitoring Well B	oreholes Only:
If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Wa	-	Bentonite Chips	Ber	ntonite - Cement Grout
NA I	18/15.6	Granular Bento	nite Ber	ntonite - Sand Slurry
5. Material Used to Fill Well / Drillhole		From (ft.) To (ff	No. Yards, Sack	
A CONTRACT OF THE PARTY OF THE		STREET, STREET	MINISTER BENEFITS BEN	
Bentonite Crumbles (Bens	eal)	Surface 20	//	a NA
6. Comments				
MEANING COUNTY COURT TO COMPANY AND				
3-126				
7. Supervision of Work				DNR Use Only
		ling & Sealing or Verifi	ication Date Received	Noted By
Vakota Technologies Co.	(mm/dd/yy	100100	20	
Street or Route		elephone Number	Comments	
5001 Boone Ave N		763) 424 48	- 100	Manager of the Control of the Contro
City Stat		Signature of Person t	Doing)VVork	Date Signed 7/27/2020
New Hope Mi	V 55428	Van 1	hornson	10 10000

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

	Route to DNR Bureau:			
Verification Only of Fill and Seal	Drinking Water	[W	atershed/Wastewater	Remediation/Redevelopment
Vermeation only of the and ocal	Waste Managemer	nt 🗍 Ot	:her:	
1. Well Location Information		2 Facility I	Owner Information	
County WI Unique Well # of H	licap #	Facility Name	ANNUAL ESTATEMENT OF THE STATE	
Douglas Removed Well		SWLI	P Former 1	n GP
Latitude / Longitude (see instructions) Format C	Sada Mathad Cada	Facility ID (FID	or PWS)	
	[]CDC000			
46.728126 N DD	SCR002	License/Permit		
<u>-92.076311</u> W D	DM OTH001	BRRT	5 No.: 02-	16-275446
	. ' ". -	Original Well O	wner	
or Gov't Lot # 13 4	9 N 14 XW	Superi	or Water L	ight i Power
Well Street Address		Present/Well O	wner	
E 1st Street Well City, Village or Town		Same	s of Present Owner	12
Well City, Village or Town	Well ZIP Code	Mailing Addres	s of Present Owner	
Superior	54880		Hill Ave	
Subdivision Name	Lot #	City of Present		State ZIP Code S4880
		Superi	<i>or</i> ner, Screen, Casing	1000
	# of Replacement Well	and the state of t	iping removed?	Yes No X N/A
Tests Complete	<u> </u>	Liner(s) rema		Yes No No
3. Filled & Sealed Well / Drillhole / Borehole Original Construction		Liner(s) perfe		Yes No N/A
I I Monitoring Well I	2	Screen remo		Yes No No
Water Well	-22/2020	Casing left in	n place?	Yes No N/A
Borehole / Drillhole If a Well Construction If a Well Construction	on Report is available,	Was casing	cut off below surface?	Yes No No NA
Construction Type:			material rise to surface?	X Yes No N/A
Drilled X Driven (Sandpoint)	Dug	Did material	settle after 24 hours?	Yes No N/A
Other (specify):		If yes, w	as hole retopped?	Yes No N/A
Formation Type:			chips were used, were th	
	N.		om a known safe source	
			od of Placing Sealing Ma or Pipe-Gravity	aterial iductor Pipe-Pumped
	iameter (in.)			
0.0		(Bentonite	e Chips)	er (Explain): (1ra Vity
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.) Casing D	epth (ft.)	Sealing Materia		
2.25"	20		nent Grout	Concrete
Was well annular space grouted? Yes	No Unknown		ment (Concrete) Grout	Bentonite Chips
			Wells and Monitoring W	•
If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Water	(feet)	Bentonite		Bentonite - Cement Grout
/VA	7	X Granular	Bentonite	Bentonite - Sand Slurry
5. Material Used to Fill Well / Drillhole		From (ft.)	To (ft.) No. Yards,	Sacks Sealant or Mix Ratio or Mud Weight
Bentonite Crumbles (Bensea		Surface	20	1/2 NA
6. Comments				
13-109				
7. Supervision of Work				DNR Use Only
		ling & Sealing o	r Verification Date Rec	
Vakota Technologies Co.	(mm/dd/yy	100	12020	
Street or Route	Account to the second s	lephone Number		ts
5001 Boone Ave N		763) 424	V to the second	
Vew Hope MN	ZIP Code	Signature of Pe	erson Doing Work	Date Signed 7/27/2020
New HODE MN	55428	Selve	18 Lack Cape	100000

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

Verification Only of Fill and Seal	Drinking Water Waste Managemer	Watershed/Was	tewater	X Remediation/Redevelopment
1. Well Location Information	lines #	2. Facility / Owner Infor	neuon se	
County WI Unique Well # of Removed Well	licap #	Facility Name	101	D
Douglas NA		SWLP Form	ner IVIG	r P
	Sada Mattaul Cada	Facility ID (FID or PWS)		
Latitude / Longitude (see instructions) Format C	□ CDC000			
46.728279 N D	SCR002	License/Permit/Monitoring #		
-92.076531 w □□	OM OTHO01		00-11	222:111
	1: 0	BRRTS No. :	02-10	015446
1/4 / 1/4 Section Town		Original Well Owner		3 ()
or Gov't Lot # 13 4	9 N 14 X W	Superior Was Present/Well Owner	ter Ligh	it ! Power
Well Street Address		Present/Well Owner	,	
E 1st Street		Same As	Above	
	Well ZIP Code	Same As Mailing Address of Present C)wner	
Well City, Village or Town		2915 Hill .		
Superior	54880	City of Present Owner	1100	Ct-t-
Subdivision Name	Lot #			State ZIP Code
		Superior		WI 54880
Reason for Removal from Service WI Unique Well	# of Replacement Well	4. Pump, Liner, Screen,	Casing & Se	ealing Material
Tests Complete/	1/A	Pump and piping removed	?	Yes No X N/A
3. Filled & Sealed Well / Drillhole / Borehole	<i>y <u>z </u></i>	Liner(s) removed?		Yes No X N/A
	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	Liner(s) perforated?		Tyes No No N/A
Monitoring Well Original Construction	2	Screen removed?		Yes No N/A
Water Well	- 22/2020	Zanco So I do andreso		
Water well	n Report is available.	Casing left in place?		Yes No N/A
Borehole / Drillhole please attach.		Was casing cut off below s	surface?	Yes No NA
Construction Type:		Did sealing material rise to	surface?	X Yes No N/A
	75	Did material settle after 24		Yes No N/A
Drilled Driven (Sandpoint)	Dug	If yes, was hole retopp		
Other (specify):				☐ Yes ☐ No 🔀 N/A
Formation Type:		If bentonite chips were use with water from a known s		Yes No X N/A
	ale.			
Unconsolidated Formation Bedroo		Required Method of Placing		
	iameter (in.)	Conductor Pipe-Gravity		or Pipe-Pumped
20 2	25	Screened & Poured (Bentonite Chips)	X Other (E)	xplain):(1ra vity
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.) Casing D		Sealing Materials		
	eptii (it.)		-	
2.25"	20	Neat Cement Grout	L	Concrete
	7.	Sand-Cement (Concret	te) Grout	Bentonite Chips
Was well annular space grouted? Yes	X No Unknown	For Monitoring Wells and Mo	nitorina Well Bo	oreholes Only:
If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Water	(feet)	Bentonite Chips		tonite - Cement Grout
	4.5'			
/V/A	9.0	Granular Bentonite	-	tonite - Sand Slurry
5. Material Used to Fill Well / Drillhole		From (ft.) To (ft.)	lo, Yards, Sack	
Lies and the control of the control	A Transaction of the State of t	Section and Section 2 Property and Section 2	Volume (circ	
Bentonite Crumbles (Bensea	١)	Surface 20	10	R NA
6. Comments	语是自然的数据系统	的复数数数数数数数数数数数数数数数数数数数数数数数数数数数数数数数数数数数数	法工作法定工作的	达到 线的自然来源于这种。这种是特别的
D=107				
5 101				
7. Supervision of Work				DNR Use Only
		ling & Sealing or Verification	Date Received	Noted By
Dakota Technologies Co.	(mm/dd/yy	yy) 7/22/2020		
Street or Route	Te	elephone Number	Comments	
5001 Boone Ave N		763) 424 4803		
City State	ZIP Code	Signature of Person Doing W	/ork	Data Signed
			ry 320	Date Signed 7/27/2020
New Hope MN	55428	Van Man	ry	101/2020

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

Verification Only of Fill and Seal	Drinking Water Waste Managemer	Watershed/Wastewater	X Remediation/Redevelopment
1. Well Location Information		2. Facility / Owner Information	的是1000年,1991年,1991年,1991年,1991年,1991年,1991年,1991年,1991年,1991年,1991年,1991年,1991年,1991年,1991年,1991年,1991年,1991年
	Hicap #	Facility Name	6
Removed Well		SWLP Former 1	$n_G p$
Douglas NA		Facility ID (FID or PWS)	
Latitude / Longitude (see instructions) Format	Code Method Code	l activity to (1 to 61 1 446)	
46.7 <u>28366</u> N 🗆	GPS008		
	SCR002	License/Permit/Monitoring #	
-92.074901 w \	DDM OTHO01	BRR'TS No. : 02-	16-27544/
1/4 / 1/4 Section Tow	nship Range =	Original Well Owner	10 510-110
		Ongridi Well Switch	. 1 . 3 ()
or Gov't Lot # 13	49 N 14 XW	Superior Water L Present Well Owner	ight Power
Well Street Address			
E 1st Street		Same As Abou	12
	[W-II 7ID 0-1-	Mailing Address of Present Owner	
Well City, Village or Town	Well ZIP Code	2915 Hill Ave	
Superior	54880		
Subdivision Name	Lot #	City of Present Owner	State ZIP Code
		Superior	WI 54880
Reason for Removal from Service WI Unique Wel	I # of Replacement Well	4. Pump, Liner, Screen, Casing	
	1 # of Replacement well	Pump and piping removed?	Yes No X N/A
Tests Complete	<u> </u>	Liner(s) removed?	
3. Filled & Sealed Well / Drillhole / Borehole	Information		Yes No X N/A
Original Construction	on Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	Liner(s) perforated?	Yes No X N/A
Monitoring Well	- 23/2020	Screen removed?	Yes No X N/A
Water Well	90 10000	Casing left in place?	Yes No X N/A
If a Well Construct	ion Report is available,		
Borehole / Drillhole please attach.		Was casing cut off below surface?	Yes No N/A
Construction Type:		Did sealing material rise to surface?	X Yes No N/A
	Dug	Did material settle after 24 hours?	Yes No N/A
Drilled X Driven (Sandpoint)		If yes, was hole retopped?	
Other (specify):			[F 6]
Formation Type:		If bentonite chips were used, were the with water from a known safe source	
	i .		· — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —
∑ Unconsolidated Formation	OCK	Required Method of Placing Sealing Ma	
Total Well Depth From Ground Surface (ft.) Casing I	Diameter (in.)	Conductor Pipe-Gravity Con	iductor Pipe-Pumped
20	2.25	Screened & Poured TOTAL	er (Explain): (aravity
		(Denternite Onips)	ST (Explain).
. , ,	Depth (ft.)	Sealing Materials	
2.25"	20	Neat Cement Grout	Concrete
773000	00	Sand-Cement (Concrete) Grout	Bentonite Chips
Was well annular space grouted? Yes	X No Unknown		
		For Monitoring Wells and Monitoring W	'ell Boreholes Only:
If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Water		Bentonite Chips	Bentonite - Cement Grout
NA	2.4	Granular Bentonite	Bentonite - Sand Slurry
是是一个人的,我们就是一个人的,我们就是一个人的,我们就是一个人的,我们就是一个人的,我们就是一个人的,我们就是一个人的,我们就会会会会会会会会会会会会会会会会	4 /		
5. Material Used to Fill Well / Drillhole		From (ft.) To (ft.) No. Yards,	Sacks Sealant or Mix Ratio or e (circle one) Mud Weight
Rentonite Crumbles (Bense	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH		The second secon
Bentonite Crumbles (Bense	al J	Surface 20	1/2 NA
6. Comments		(2) [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1]	于是特殊的。 第一章
0 110			The second secon
3-119			
7. Supervision of Work			DNR Use Only
THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY	ense # Date of Fil	ling & Sealing or Verification Date Rec	
Dakota Technologies Co.	(mm/dd/yy		
		1001000	to
Street or Route		elephone Number Commen	ıs
5001 Boone Ave N	()	763) 424 4803	
City State	ZIP Code	Signature of Person Doing Work	Date Signed
New Hope MN	1 55428	Lan Thomps	
1-00 HOPE INTO	22700	- color 10 - color	101

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

Verification Only of Fill and Seal	Drinking Water Waste Managemer		Watershed/Wa	astewater	X Remediation/Re	development
1. Well Location Information			Owner Info	The second second		
	Hicap #	Facility Name		mallon		是是在特殊的社
Removed Well	псар #			101	D	
Douglas NA				mer MG	e P	
Latitude / Longitude (see instructions) Format (Code Method Code	Facility ID (F	ID or PWS)			
11/ 2001:15	[]CDC000					
	SCR002	License/Pern	nit/Monitoring	#		
-92.075890 w □□	DM OTH001	RER"	rs No	: 07-16	-275446	
1/4 / 1/4 Section Town	nship Range E	TOriginal vveil	Owner			
or Gov't Lot# 13 4	19 N 14 XW	5	· - 101	Loc I il	it i Power	
	// N	Present Well	Owner	wer, Ligh	or rower	
Well Street Address						
E 1st Street		Mailing Addr	ne of Procent	Above		
Well City, Village or Town	Well ZIP Code					
Superior	54880		T Hill	nve		
Subdivision Name	Lot #	City of Prese			State ZIP Co	
		Super				380
Reason for Removal from Service WI Unique Well	# of Replacement Well	The state of the s	CONTRACTOR OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER.	May Tour and Committee of the Tour and Control of the Control of t	ealing Material	
Tests Complete	VA	Pump and	piping remove	ed?	Yes	No X N/A
3. Filled & Sealed Well / Drillhole / Borehole	Information	Liner(s) re	moved?		Yes	No X N/A
— Original Construction	n Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	Liner(s) pe	erforated?		Yes	No X N/A
I I Monitoring Well	-22/2020	Screen rei	moved?		Yes	No X N/A
vvaler vveii		Casing lef	t in place?		Yes	No X N/A
	on Report is available,	Was socia	g cut off belov	u aurface?		
		1	•		Yes _	No X N/A
Construction Type:			g material rise		X Yes	No N/A
Drilled X Driven (Sandpoint)	Dug		al settle after			No N/A
Other (specify):			was hole reto		Yes	No X N/A
Formation Type:	The second secon			ised, were they h safe source?	ydrated Tyes T	No X N/A
X Unconsolidated Formation Bedro	rk			g Sealing Materia		
	Piameter (in.)		ctor Pipe-Grav		or Pipe-Pumped	
	- ' '	-	ed & Poured	Land		
0.0	1.25	(Bentor	nite Chips)	(E	xplain): (ara vity	
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.) Casing D	epth (ft.)	Sealing Mate	rials			
225"	20	Neat C	ement Grout	[Concrete	
	30	Sand-C	Cement (Conci	ete) Grout	Bentonite Chips	
Was well annular space grouted?	X No Unknown			nonitoring Well B		
If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Wate	r (feet)	1			3.5	
A ! A	7		ite Chips		ntonite - Cement Grou	Ţ
	. /	X Granul	ar Bentonite		ntonite - Sand Slurry	
5. Material Used to Fill Well / Drillhole		From (ft.)	To (ft.)	No. Yards, Sack Volume (cir		k Ratio or
Bentonite Crumbles (Benses	. P	Surface	20		The second secon	d Weight
Bername Crambies (DO1300	U)	Darrace	20	10	7	OF
6. Comments						
ADDITION OF THE PROPERTY OF TH				THE SECTION AND PROPERTY.		经验证的证据
8-116						
7. Supervision of Work					DNR Use Only	
Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing Lice	nse # Date of Fil	ling & Sealing	or Verification	Date Received		/
Vakota Technologies Co.	(mm/dd/yy	(yy) 7/2	212020			
Street or Route	Te	elephone Num	ber	Comments	1	
5001 Boone Ave N	(*	763) 42	4 4803			
City State	ZIP Code		Person Doing	Work	Date Signe	d ,
New Hope MN	55428	Lan	The	nysse	~ 7/2-	1/2020

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

Verification Only of Fill and Seal	Drinking Water Waste Managemer	Watershed/Wastewate	Remediation/Redevelopment
1. Well Location Information		2. Facility / Owner Informatio	
	icap #	Facility Name	
Removed Well	тсар н		101.D
Douglas NA		SWLP Former	Mar
	ada Mathad Cada	Facility ID (FID or PWS)	
Latitude / Longitude (see instructions) Format C	CDCDCOO		
46.727730 N DI	SCR002	License/Permit/Monitoring #	
-92,075834 w □ □ or			1 / 3
		BRRTS No. : 02	16-015446
1/4 / 1/4 Section Town		Original Well Owner	
or Gov't Lot # 13 4	9 N 14 XW	Superior Water	Light 1 Power
Well Street Address	7 14 7 7 63 1.	Superior Water, Present Well Owner	9
E 1st Street		Same As Ab Mailing Address of Present Owner	
Well City, Village or Town	Well ZIP Code		
Superior	54880	2915 Hill Ave	2
Subdivision Name	Lot #	City of Present Owner	State ZIP Code
		Superior	WI 54880
Reason for Removal from Service WI Unique Well i	f of Donlesses - 134' "	4. Pump, Liner, Screen, Casi	1000
	of Replacement Well	Pump and piping removed?	Yes No X N/A
Tests Complete/	V <u>P</u> 1		
3. Filled & Sealed Well / Drillhole / Borehole I	nformation	Liner(s) removed?	Yes No N/A
Monitoring Well Original Construction	Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	Liner(s) perforated?	Yes No N/A
Monitoring vveil 7/13	-22/2020	Screen removed?	Yes No X N/A
Vvaler vven		Casing left in place?	Yes No No N/A
	n Report is available,	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	
Borehole / Drillhole please attach.		Was casing cut off below surface	
Construction Type:		Did sealing material rise to surface	ce? Yes No N/A
Drilled Driven (Sandpoint)	Dug	Did material settle after 24 hours	? Yes No N/A
Other (specify):		If yes, was hole retopped?	Yes No X N/A
		If bentonite chips were used, were	re they hydrated
Formation Type:		with water from a known safe so	urce? Yes No N/A
▼ Unconsolidated Formation Bedroo	k	Required Method of Placing Sealing	g Material
Total Well Depth From Ground Surface (ft.) Casing D	ameter (in.)	Conductor Pipe-Gravity	Conductor Pipe-Pumped
	25		
$\alpha = \alpha$	Chi	(Bentonite Chips)	Other (Explain): (11a Vity
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.) Casing D	epth (ft.)	Sealing Materials	
2.25"	20	Neat Cement Grout	Concrete
C	<u> </u>	Sand-Cement (Concrete) Gro	aut Bentonite Chips
Was well annular space grouted?	No Unknown		-
		For Monitoring Wells and Monitoring	
If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Water		Bentonite Chips	Bentonite - Cement Grout
NA I S		Granular Bentonite	Bentonite - Sand Slurry
5. Material Used to Fill Well / Drillhole		No. Yar	rds, Sacks Sealant or Mix Ratio or
		From (ft.) To (ft.) No. Yar	lume (circle one) Mud Weight
Bentonite Crumbles (Bensea	()	Surface 20	1/2 NA
6. Comments			
White the second			
B-110			
7. Supervision of Work			DNR Use Only
discrete and the property of the contract of t	nse # Date of Fil	ling & Sealing or Verification Date	Received Noted By
	(mm/dd/yy		, indicately
Vakota Technologies Co.		10010000	
Street or Route	1	lephone Number Comm	ments
5001 Boone Ave N		763) 424 4803	and the property of the season
City	ZIP Code	Signature of Person Doing Work	Date Signed
New Hope MN	55428	Low Thomp	Jan/2020

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

	Route to DNR Bureau:		
Verification Only of Fill and Seal	Drinking Water	Watershed/Wastewater X Remediation/Redevelop	ment
vermounder only or i in and odd	Waste Managemer	nt Other:	
1. Well Location Information		2. Facility / Owner Information	1000000
	Hicap #	Facility Name	
Removed Well		SWLP Former MGP	
Douglas NA		Facility ID (FID or PWS)	
Latitude / Longitude (see instructions) Format			
46.727646 N D	D GPS008	License/Permit/Monitoring #	
-92.075817 w □□		BRRTS No.: 02-16-275446	
		Original Mall Occurs	
7.2.7.7		S is lable 1:11 i P.	
	19 N 14 X W	Superior Water Light ? Power Present Well Owner	
Well Street Address		Same As Above	
E 1st Street		Mailing Address of Present Owner	
Well City, Village or Town	Well ZIP Code	2915 Hill Ave	
Superior	54880		
Subdivision Name	Lot #	The state of the s	
			<i>)</i>
	# of Replacement Well	4. Pump, Liner, Screen, Casing & Sealing Material Pump and piping removed?	
Tests Complete	VA		X N/A
3. Filled & Sealed Well / Drillhole / Borehole			N/A
Monitoring Well	n Date (mm/dd/yyyy)		N/A
Water Well 7/13	-22/2020		N/A
If a Well Construction	on Report is available,		N/A
Borehole / Drillhole please attach.		Was casing cut off below surface? Yes No	X N/A
Construction Type:		Did sealing material rise to surface? Yes No	N/A
Drilled X Driven (Sandpoint)	Dug	Did material settle after 24 hours? ☐ Yes ☒ No ☐	N/A
Other (specify):		If yes, was hole retopped?	N/A
Formation Type:		If bentonite chips were used, were they hydrated with water from a known safe source?	X N/A
	ale		711/1
Unconsolidated Formation Bedro		Required Method of Placing Sealing Material Conductor Pipe-Gravity Conductor Pipe-Pumped	
-0.0	Diameter (in.)		
XO =	1.25	Screened & Poured (Bentonite Chips) Other (Explain):	***************************************
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.) Casing D	epth (ft.)	Sealing Materials	***************************************
2.25"	20	Neat Cement Grout Concrete	
	30	Sand-Cement (Concrete) Grout Bentonite Chips	
Was well annular space grouted? Yes	X No Unknown	For Monitoring Wells and Monitoring Well Boreholes Only:	
If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Water	r (feet)	Bentonite Chips Bentonite - Cement Grout	
A1A	4.5	☐ Granular Bentonite ☐ Bentonite - Sand Slurry	
		No Verde Cooleat or Min Bath	O.F.
5. Material Used to Fill Well / Drillhole		From (ft.) To (ft.) Volume (circle one) Mud Weig	ht
Bentonite Crumbles (Bense	el)	Surface 20 1/2 NA	
	,		
6. Comments			
B-101			
		DAID II - O I	
7. Supervision of Work Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing Lice	ense# Date of Fil	Use Only Iling & Sealing or Verification Date Received Noted By	
Dakota Technologies Co.	(mm/dd/yy		
Street or Route		elephone Number Comments	
1	100.00	763) 424 4803	
5001 Boone Ave N City State	ZIP Code	Signature of Person Doing Work Date Signed	
			20
New Hope MN	55428	Lan Thompson 1/27/20	

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

Verification Only of Fill and Seal	Drinking Water Waste Managemer	Watershed/Wast	ewater X F	Remediation/Redevelopment
1. Well Location Information		2. Facility / Owner Inform		
Manager and the control of the first flat and the control of the c	licap #	Facility Name	Hallon	A 26 年 20 年 2 年 2 年 2 日 2 日 2 日 2 日 2 日 2 日 2 日 2
Removed Well	поцр н	SWLP Form	me MLD	
Douglas NA			TET TICET	
Latitude / Longitude (see instructions) Format C	Code Method Code	Facility ID (FID or PWS)		
46.727756 N □DI	GPS008			-
	SCR002	License/Permit/Monitoring #		
<u>-92.075548</u> w □DI	OM OTH001	BRRTS No. :	02-16-2	75446
1/4 / 1/4 Section Town	ship Range E	()riginal Well ()wher		
or Gov't Lot # 13 4	9 N 14 XW	Superior Was	ter Light	1 Power
Well Street Address	7 14 7 7 251	Present Well Owner	, , ,	. 2 03 04
E 1st Street		Same As		
	Well ZIP Code	Mailing Address of Present O		
Well City, Village or Town	10000000000000000000000000000000000000	2915 Hill 1	/1	
Superior	54880	City of Present Owner		ate ZIP Code
Subdivision Name	Lot #		The state of the s	1
		Superior		
	of Replacement Well	4. Pump, Liner, Screen,	CONCERNIE DELECTRICAL TO ANNUAL PROPERTY AND ANNUAL PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	The second secon
Tests Complete /	VA	Pump and piping removed	<i>(</i>	Yes No NA
3. Filled & Sealed Well / Drillhole / Borehole I	nformation	Liner(s) removed?		Yes No No
Monitoring Well Original Construction		Liner(s) perforated?		Yes No No N/A
Monitoring Well 7/13	- 23 /2020	Screen removed?		Yes No No N/A
I I Angrei Anell		Casing left in place?		Yes No X N/A
Borehole / Drillhole please attach.	n Report is available,	Was casing cut off below s	urface?	Yes No N/A
Construction Type:		Did sealing material rise to		X Yes No N/A
		Did material settle after 24		
Drilled X Driven (Sandpoint)	Dug	Some second control of the second control of		Yes No N/A
Other (specify):	are a constant and a state of the state of t	If yes, was hole retopp		Yes No N/A
Formation Type:		If bentonite chips were use with water from a known sa		^a ∏Yes ∏No ☒N/A
X Unconsolidated Formation Bedroo	k	Required Method of Placing S		
		Conductor Pipe-Gravity		Dumned
	ameter (in.)	Screened & Poured	-	e 1
$\alpha 0$	25	(Bentonite Chips)	Other (Explain)	Caravity
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.) Casing D	epth (ft.)	Sealing Materials		
2.25"	20	Neat Cement Grout	Со	oncrete
	<i>yU</i>	Sand-Cement (Concrete	a) Grout Ba	entonite Chips
Was well annular space grouted? Yes	No Unknown		, <u>—</u>	,
If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Water		For Monitoring Wells and Mon		
		Bentonite Chips	Bentonite	- Cement Grout
NA	5	Granular Bentonite		- Sand Slurry
5. Material Used to Fill Well / Drillhole		From (ft.) To (ft.)	o, Yards, Sacks Seal	
		And the second of the second of the	Volume (circle one	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O
Bentonite Crumbles (Bensea	١)	Surface 20	13	NA
6. Comments				
R-102				
7. Supervision of Work			DAIT	R Use Only
DECEMBER 1811 AND DECEMBER OF THE PROPERTY OF	nse # Date of Fil	ling & Sealing or Verification	Date Received	Noted By
Dakota Technologies Co.	(mm/dd/yy	200 A Common		I stou by
Street or Route		10010000	Comments	
1		Plephone Number	Comments	
5001 Boone Ave N		763) 424 4803		
City State	ZIP Code	Signature of Person Doing W		Date Signed
New Hope MN	55428	Van Mar	rysten	7/27/2020

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

Verification Only of Fill and Seal	Route to DNR Bureau: Drinking Water		Watershed/Wa	astewater	Remedia	ation/Redevelopment
	Waste Managemer	nt 🔲	Other:		***************************************	
1. Well Location Information		2. Facility		ormation		
County WI Unique Well # of Removed Well	Hicap #	Facility Name		10:	D	
Douglas NA		Facility ID (FI	D or DWS)	mer Mc	rr	***************************************
	at Code Method Code	racility ID (FI	D OF WS)			
46.727886 N	DD GPS008	License/Pern	nit/Monitoring	#		
-92.075454 w	DDM OTH001			: 02-16	- 2754	124/
1/4 / 1/4 Section To	ownship Range E	Original Well	Owner			
or Gov't Lot #	49 N 14 XW	Super	ior W	ater, Ligh	at 1 Po	wer
Well Street Address		rieseni wen	Owner			
E 1st Street				Above		
Well City, Village or Town	Well ZIP Code		ess of Present	Ave		
Superior	54880	City of Prese		7100	State	ZIP Code
Subdivision Name	Lot #	Super			WI	54880
Reason for Removal from Service WI Unique W	/ell # of Replacement Well			n, Casing & S	ealing Mate	
Tests Complete	NA		piping remov	ed?		Yes No X N/A
3. Filled & Sealed Well / Drillhole / Boreho		Liner(s) re				Yes No N/A
I I Monitoring Well I	ction Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	Liner(s) pe Screen rer				Yes No No NA
Water Well	3 - 23 /2020	Casing left				Yes No No N/A
	ction Report is available,		g cut off belov	v surface?		
Borehole / Drillhole please attach. Construction Type:			g cut on belov g material rise			Yes No NA
Drilled Norman (Sandpoint)	Dug	Did material settle after 24 hours?				
Other (specify):		If yes,	was hole reto	pped?	Ξ,	Yes No N/A
Formation Type:				used, were they he safe source?		Yes No X N/A
	drock			g Sealing Materia		
	g Diameter (in.)		ctor Pipe-Grav		or Pipe-Pump	ed
20	2.25		ed & Poured	Other (E	xplain):(1ra	vity
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.) Casin	g Depth (ft.)	Sealing Mate	nite Chips) rials			
2.25"	20	Neat C	ement Grout		Concrete	
	<i>8</i> 0	Sand-C	ement (Conci	rete) Grout	Bentonite	Chips
Was well annular space grouted? Yes	X No Unknown	For Monitorin	ng Wells and N	Aonitoring Well B	oreholes Only	1
If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to W	ater (feet)	Benton	ite Chips	Ber	ntonite - Ceme	ent Grout
NA	5	X Granula	ar Bentonite		ntonite - Sand	Slurry
5. Material Used to Fill Well / Drillhole		From (ft.)	To (ft.)	No. Yards, Sack Volume (cir		Mix Ratio or Mud Weight
Bentonite Crumbles Bens	eal)	Surface	20	1/	2	NA
6. Comments						
B-111						
7. Supervision of Work					DNR Use	
1	icense # Date of Fil (mm/dd/yy	ling & Sealing ryy) 7/2	1	n Date Received	a	Noted By
Vakota Technologies Co. Street or Route		elephone Num	10000	Comments		
5001 Boone Ave N		763) 42				
City Stat		Signature of	Person Doing	Work	Dat	e Signed
New Hope M	N 55428	Low	The	nysso	-	7/27/2020

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

	Route to DNR Bureau:	
Verification Only of Fill and Seal	Drinking Water	Watershed/Wastewater Remediation/Redevelopment
,	Waste Managemer	ent Other:
1. Well Location Information		2. Facility / Owner Information
	licap #	Facility Name
Douglas Removed Well		SWLP Former MGP
Latitude / Longitude (see instructions) Format C		Facility ID (FID or PWS)
46.727928 N D	GPS008	License/Permit/Monitoring #
-92.075261 W D		BRRTS No.: 02-16-275446
1/4 / 1/4 Section Town		Original Well Owner
or Gov't Lot # 13 4	19 N 14 XW	Superior Water Light ? Power Present Well Owner
Well Street Address		Present Well Owner
E 1st Street		Same As Above Mailing Address of Present Owner
Well City, Village or Town	Well ZIP Code	
Superior	54880	2915 Hill Ave City of Present Owner State ZIP Code
Subdivision Name	Lot #	Superior WI 54880
Reason for Removal from Service WI Unique Well	# of Replacement Well	4. Pump, Liner, Screen, Casing & Sealing Material
Tests Complete/	VA	Pump and piping removed? Yes No X N/A
3. Filled & Sealed Well / Drillhole / Borehole	nformation	Liner(s) removed?
Monitoring Well Original Construction	n Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	Liner(s) perforated?
Water Well 7/13	- 22 /2020	Screen removed? Yes No X N/A
If a Well Construction	n Report is available,	Casing left in place? Yes No N/A
Borehole / Drillhole please attach.		Was casing cut off below surface? Yes No X N/A
Construction Type:		Did sealing material rise to surface? ✓ Yes No N/A Did material settle after 24 hours? ✓ Yes No N/A
Drilled Driven (Sandpoint)	Dug	Did material settle after 24 hours? Yes X No N/A If yes, was hole retopped? Yes No X N/A
Other (specify):		If bentonite chips were used, were they hydrated
Formation Type:		with water from a known safe source?
		Required Method of Placing Sealing Material
	iameter (in.)	Conductor Pipe-Gravity Conductor Pipe-Pumped Screened & Poured Other (Funds in August 1997)
	25	(Bentonite Chips) Other (Explain): (May 17)
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.) Casing D	epth (ft.)	Sealing Materials
2.25"	20	Neat Cement Grout Concrete
Was well annular space grouted?	No Unknown	Sand-Cement (Concrete) Grout Bentonite Chips
If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Water		For Monitoring Wells and Monitoring Well Boreholes Only: Bentonite Chips Bentonite - Cement Grout
ΛΙΑ	4.5	Granular Bentonite Bentonite - Sand Slurry
F. Marchael Local Control Control Control		No Vards Sacks Sealant or Mix Patie or
5. Material Used to Fill Well / Drillhole	1	Volume (circle one) Mud Weight
Bentonite Crumbles (Bensea	1)	Surface 20 /2 NA
6. Comments		
B-112		
7. Supervision of Work		DNR Use Only
Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing Lice		illing & Sealing or Verification Date Received Noted By
Vakota Technologies Co.	(mm/dd/yy	10110000
Street or Route		elephone Number Comments
5001 Boone Ave N	ZIP Code	763) 424 4803
Vew Hope MN		Signature of Person Doing Work Date Signed 7/27/2020
New Hope MN	55428	Lan Mary 127/2020

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

	Route to DNR Bureau:		
Verification Only of Fill and Seal	Drinking Water	Watershed/Wastewater X R	emediation/Redevelopment
	Waste Managemer	Other:	
1. Well Location Information		Facility / Owner Information	
	licap #	acility Name	
Douglas Removed Well		SWLP Former MGP	
Latitude / Longitude (see instructions) Format (Code Method Code	acility ID (FID or PWS)	
46.738017 N DD			
	SCR002	icense/Permit/Monitoring #	
<u>-92.075225</u> w □□		BRRTS No.: 02-16-2	75446
1/4 / 1/4 Section Town	nship Range E	original Well Owner	
or Gov't Lot # 13 4	19 N 14 XW	Original Well Owner Superior Water Light Present Well Owner	Power
Well Street Address		resent/Well Owner	
E 1st Street Well City, Village or Town		Same As Above Mailing Address of Present Owner	
	Well ZIP Code	2915 Hill Ave	
Superior	54880	City of Present Owner Sta	te ZIP Code
Subdi∜ision Name	Lot #	- Carlotte	VI 54880
Reason for Removal from Service WI Unique Well	# of Replacement Well	. Pump, Liner, Screen, Casing & Sealing	
Tests Complete	1/A	Pump and piping removed?	Yes No X N/A
3. Filled & Sealer Well / Drillhole / Borehole	information	Liner(s) removed?	Yes No X N/A
Monitoring Well Original Construction	n Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	Liner(s) perforated?	Yes No No N/A
7/13	-22/2020	Screen removed?	Yes No X N/A
Vvaler vveli	on Report is available,	Casing left in place?	Yes No X N/A
Borehole / Drillhole please attach.	m report to available,	Was casing cut off below surface?	Yes No No N/A
Construction Type:		Did sealing material rise to surface?	Yes No N/A
Drilled X Driven (Sandpoint)	Dug	Did material settle after 24 hours?	Yes X No N/A
Other (specify):		If yes, was hole retopped?	YesNo X N/A
Formation Type:		If bentonite chips were used, were they hydrated with water from a known safe source?	Yes No No N/A
X Unconsolidated Formation Bedroo	ck	Required Method of Placing Sealing Material	
Total Well Depth From Ground Surface (ft.) Casing D	iameter (in.)	Conductor Pipe-Gravity Conductor Pipe	-Pumped
20	25	Screened & Poured (Bentonite Chips) Other (Explain):	Gravity
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.) Casing D	epth (ft.)	ealing Materials	
2.25"	20		ncrete
	70	Sand-Cement (Concrete) Grout Ber	ntonite Chips
Was well annular space grouted? Yes	No Unknown	for Monitoring Wells and Monitoring Well Borehole	
If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Wate	r (feet)		- Cement Grout
MA	4		- Sand Slurry
5. Material Used to Fill Well / Drillhole		No. Yards, Sacks Seals	
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	1	Volume (char one) Mud Weight
Bentonite Crumbles (Bensea	u)	Surface 20 /3	NA
6. Comments			
3-103			
7. Supervision of Work		DAIL	lloo Only
	nse # Date of Fill	g & Sealing or Verification Date Received	Noted By
Dakota Technologies Co.	(mm/dd/yy		
Street or Route	Te	phone Number Comments	
5001 Boone Ave N	(*	63) 424 4803	
City State	ZIP Code	ignature of Person Doing Work	Date Signed
New Hope MN	55428	Van Thompson	7/27/2020

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

	Route to DNR Bureau:	***********		
Verification Only of Fill and Seal	Drinking Water		Watershed/Wastewater	X Remediation/Redevelopment
	Waste Managemer	nt 🔲	Other:	
1. Well Location Information		2. Facility	Owner Information	
County WI Unique Well # of Removed Well	licap #	Facility Name		40 . 0
Douglas NA			-P Former 1	Met
Latitude / Longitude (see instructions) Format C	Code Method Code	Facility ID (F	ID or PWS)	
46.728337 N DD	D ☐ GPS008			
-92.076232 w	SCR002		nit/Monitoring #	1/ 3-2-1
74 / 1/4 1/4 Section Town		Original Well	15 No. : 02-	16-013446
	. ' ", -	Original Well	San Jalahan I	11 10
	19 N 14 XW	Present Well	Owner L	ight ? Power
Well Street Address		San	re As Abox	12.
E 1st Street Well City, Village or Town	Well ZIP Code	Mailing Addr	ess of Present Owner	
Service Control of the Control of th	54880		T Hill Ave	
Subdivision Name	Lot #	City of Prese		State ZIP Code
Odbavision Hame	2011	Super	nor	WI 54880
Reason for Removal from Service WI Unique Well	# of Replacement Well	4. Pump, L	iner, Screen, Casing	
Tests Complete/	VA	Pump and	piping removed?	Yes No X N/A
3. Filled & Sealed Well / Drillhole / Borehole	information	Liner(s) re		Yes No No N/A
Monitoring Well Original Construction	n Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	Liner(s) pe		Yes No N/A
7/13	-22/2020	Screen rei		Yes No No N/A
If a Well Construction	on Report is available,	Casing lef		Yes No X N/A
Borehole / Drillhole please attach.			g cut off below surface?	Yes No X N/A
Construction Type:			g material rise to surface?	
Drilled X Driven (Sandpoint)	Dug		al settle after 24 hours?	Yes No N/A
Other (specify):			was hole retopped?	Yes No N/A
Formation Type:			e chips were used, were the from a known safe source	
	ck	Required Me	thod of Placing Sealing M	aterial
Total Well Depth From Ground Surface (ft.) Casing D	iameter (in.)	Conduc	ctor Pipe-Gravity 🔲 Cor	nductor Pipe-Pumped
20	2.25		ed & Poured	ner (Explain): (Tra Vity
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.) Casing D	epth (ft.)	Sealing Mate	inte Ompa)	
2.25"	20		ement Grout	Concrete
	70		Cement (Concrete) Grout	Bentonite Chips
Was well annular space grouted?	No Unknown	_	ng Wells and Monitoring W	
If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Water	r (feet)	1	ite Chips	Bentonite - Cement Grout
ΛIA	5		ar Bentonite	Bentonite - Sand Slurry
F National Controls			No Varde	Sacks Sealant or Mix Ratio or
5. Material Used to Fill Well / Drillhole	. \	From (ft.)	Volum	e (circle one) Mud Weight
Bentonite Crumbles (Bensea	J	Surface	20	1/3 NA
6. Comments				
ATTRICTION FOR THE PARTY OF THE		AND THE STATE OF T		
B-108				
7. Supervision of Work	4			DNR Use Only
1	nse # Date of Fil (mm/dd/yy	4	or Verification Date Rec	Noted By
Vakota Technologies (o. Street or Route		10	7/3020 Common	to
_ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		elephone Num フェスト 44つ	ber Commen 4 4803	ıs
City State	ZIP Code		Person Doing Work	Date Signed
New Hope MN	55428	Lan	12-1	1/27/2020
1-con linke	00100	- CU		10.10